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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Luka Thor              M3034         1/85       34:11    5:30       34:11
2     Colin Morrissey        M2529         1/43       34:41    5:35       34:41
3     Matthew Cornell        M2529         2/43       35:10    5:40       35:10
4     Matt Seiler            M3034         2/85       36:36    5:54       36:36
5     Todd Fuelberth         M4549         1/64       36:56    5:57       36:56
6     Scott Haug             M4044         1/94       37:47    6:05       37:47
7     Kasey Reeves           M2024         1/15       37:54    6:06       37:52
8     David Neff Jr          M3539        1/105       37:58    6:07       37:56
9     Brian Labenz           M3539        2/105       38:45    6:14       38:43
10    Mark Holmes            M4549         2/64       38:53    6:16       38:51
11    Sidney Hirsch          F2024         1/46       38:57    6:16       38:57
12    Austin Baade           M2024         2/15       39:15    6:19       39:12
13    Robert Alderson        M3034         3/85       39:52    6:25       39:52
14    Jeff Brune             M5054         1/44       40:11    6:28       40:08
15    Ryan S Duell           M3539        3/105       40:10    6:28       40:09
16    Amy Barry              F3539        1/193       40:13    6:28       40:11
17    Drew Labreck           M2024         3/15       41:01    6:33       40:41
18    Adrian Brandt          M3034         4/85       41:20    6:39       41:16
19    Luis Ruiz              M3034         5/85       41:21    6:39       41:19
20    Grant Schulte          M3539        4/105       41:50    6:42       41:38
21    Austin Svehla          M2024         4/15       41:46    6:43       41:43
22    Tyler Honcik           M3034         6/85       41:49    6:44       41:48
23    Phill Smith            M3034         7/85       42:04    6:46       42:03
24    Andrew Hille           M3034         8/85       42:22    6:49       42:18
25    Dennis Pope            M4549         3/64       42:39    6:49       42:20
26    Greg Shafer            M5054         2/44       43:06    6:52       42:37
27    Blake Simpson          M3034         9/85       42:48    6:53       42:44
28    Tom Roddel             M4044         2/94       42:53    6:54       42:49
29    Terry Beacom           M4044         3/94       43:07    6:54       42:52
30    Matt Olberding         M4549         4/64       42:59    6:55       42:55
31    Chris Burcal           M2529         3/43       43:00    6:56       42:59
32    Brian Becker           M2529         4/43       43:34    6:59       43:22
33    Lindsey Meyer          F3034        1/154       43:32    7:00       43:26
34    Phillip Mizner         M4044         4/94       43:32    7:00       43:30
35    Lori Jorn              F3539        2/193       43:57    7:04       43:55
36    Sam Crowley            M2024         5/15       44:13    7:05       43:58
37    Jeremiah Carlson       M3539        5/105       44:05    7:06       44:03
38    Tom Volk               M5054         3/44       44:16    7:07       44:10
39    Kristen Humphrey       F2529        1/113       44:23    7:07       44:12
40    David Mander           M3034        10/85       44:58    7:07       44:13
41    Hollyanne Fricke       F3034        2/154       44:19    7:08       44:19
42    Jon Hanseling          M3539        6/105       44:31    7:09       44:25
43    Katie Klug             F2529        2/113       44:31    7:10       44:27
44    Kalissa Holdcraft      F2529        3/113       44:32    7:10       44:29
45    Adam Zeiszler          M3034        11/85       44:39    7:11       44:37
46    Alex Manning           M2529         5/43       44:57    7:11       44:38
47    Blake Ritter           M3034        12/85       44:53    7:13       44:45
48    Michael Grace          M4044         5/94       45:14    7:13       44:50
49    Emily Steenson         F3034        3/154       45:08    7:14       44:51
50    James Borer            M3539        7/105       45:00    7:14       44:54
51    Brooks Hitt            M4044         6/94       44:59    7:14       44:54
52    Brett Ritter           M3539        8/105       45:03    7:14       44:55
53    Kelia Dubas            F3539        3/193       45:11    7:15       45:01
54    Michael Johnson        M3539        9/105       45:09    7:15       45:02
55    Brett Friesen          M2529         6/43       45:20    7:16       45:08
56    Matt Stutzman          M3034        13/85       45:40    7:17       45:15
57    Brooke Coady           F3034        4/154       45:21    7:17       45:15
58    David Seevers          M5054         4/44       45:34    7:18       45:20
59    Greg Hanel             M4549         5/64       45:29    7:19       45:23
60    Ryan Williams          M3034        14/85       45:56    7:20       45:32
61    Joseph Driewer         M4044         7/94       45:53    7:20       45:32
62    Sarah Bickerstaff      F3539        4/193       45:48    7:21       45:37
63    Cameron Riecke         M2529         7/43       47:13    7:21       45:39
64    Brian Klusaw           M3034        15/85       45:53    7:22       45:41
65    Traven Heiser          M0119         1/16       46:22    7:23       45:48
66    Pj Sorensen            M3034        16/85       46:05    7:24       45:55
67    Nicholas Martin        M0119         2/16       46:00    7:24       45:57
68    Jeremy Larson          M3539       10/105       46:04    7:24       45:59
69    Lindsey Palmer         F3539        5/193       46:06    7:25       46:00
70    Kaycee Neil            F4044        1/129       46:19    7:25       46:00
71    Nick Eitzmann          M3539       11/105       46:06    7:25       46:01
72    Shawn Allen            M4549         6/64       46:16    7:25       46:03
73    Doug Trampe            M6064         1/20       46:30    7:26       46:09
74    Kevin Walters          M3539       12/105       46:22    7:26       46:10
75    Brad Dexter            M3034        17/85       46:41    7:27       46:12
76    Stephen Mohring        M3539       13/105       46:14    7:27       46:13
77    Dean Trampe            M4549         7/64       46:38    7:27       46:13
78    Tyson Stewart          M3539       14/105       46:34    7:27       46:13
79    Chris Fuller           M3539       15/105       46:53    7:28       46:21
80    William Taylor Jr      M2529         8/43       46:37    7:30       46:32
81    Thomas Cohee           M4044         8/94       46:53    7:30       46:34
82    Mike Reed              M4549         8/64       47:02    7:31       46:37
83    Steven Sousek          M5054         5/44       46:50    7:31       46:42
84    Luis Rios              M3539       16/105       46:57    7:32       46:43
85    James Boerner          M4044         9/94       46:46    7:32       46:44
86    David Evans            M3034        18/85       47:30    7:32       46:44
87    Kassia Ulffers         F3539        6/193       46:50    7:32       46:45
88    Justin Larson          M3539       17/105       47:07    7:33       46:50
89    Joshua Sales           M4044        10/94       46:57    7:33       46:53
90    Valerie Vargas         F3539        7/193       47:27    7:33       46:55
91    Matthew Hodgson        M3539       18/105       47:05    7:34       46:56
92    Jacob Wallace          M3539       19/105       47:14    7:34       46:56
93    Dom Cunningham         M4549         9/64       46:59    7:34       46:56
94    Kristy Pelan           F3034        5/154       47:05    7:34       46:58
95    Giovanni Estrada       M3539       20/105       47:24    7:34       46:59
96    Kimberly Vanbuskirk    F3034        6/154       47:07    7:34       47:01
97    Jake Havranek          M2024         6/15       47:11    7:35       47:02
98    Robert Borer           M6064         2/20       47:06    7:35       47:03
99    Seth Forsberg          M0119         3/16       47:12    7:35       47:04
100   Marcia Esola           F5054         1/54       47:29    7:35       47:07
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101   Steph Jackson          F3539        8/193       47:10    7:36       47:08
102   Lisa Michel            F3034        7/154       47:30    7:36       47:09
103   Chris Johnson          M5054         6/44       47:40    7:36       47:13
104   Don Seiler             M6064         3/20       47:19    7:37       47:16
105   Amy Evans              F3034        8/154       47:42    7:37       47:20
106   Mario Quintana         M4044        11/94       47:32    7:38       47:22
107   Aaron Moore            M3539       21/105       47:45    7:38       47:22
108   Tim Farmer             M4549        10/64       47:31    7:38       47:24
109   David Westfall         M4044        12/94       47:38    7:38       47:24
110   Christian Kroos        M4044        13/94       47:41    7:39       47:27
111   Kristy Preuss          F3539        9/193       47:38    7:39       47:31
112   Katy Biehl             F3539       10/193       47:41    7:40       47:34
113   Ron Graff              M4549        11/64       49:10    7:41       47:39
114   Christine Sales        F4044        2/129       47:39    7:41       47:39
115   Brian Clymer           M2529         9/43       51:39    7:42       47:51
116   Derek Sinica           M3034        19/85       48:02    7:43       47:54
117   Matt Vavra             M4549        12/64       48:31    7:43       47:54
118   Aaron Rutt             M3539       22/105       48:09    7:44       48:01
119   Becky Lemon            F5054         2/54       48:22    7:44       48:03
120   Gabe Holtz             M0119         4/16       50:15    7:44       48:03
121   Chris Steffens         M3539       23/105       48:12    7:44       48:03
122   Jacob Huckins          M4044        14/94       48:58    7:45       48:04
123   Joseph Pachunka        M2529        10/43       48:22    7:45       48:05
124   Jennifer Donner        F3539       11/193       48:12    7:45       48:09
125   Tim Hemsath            M4044        15/94       48:36    7:45       48:09
126   Natsumi Ogura          F3539       12/193       48:29    7:46       48:11
127   Steve Roker            M4044        16/94       48:44    7:47       48:22
128   Allison Nielsen        F4044        3/129       48:30    7:48       48:23
129   Bryce Gerteisen        M3034        20/85       48:50    7:48       48:23
130   Ryan Scoular           M2529        11/43       50:02    7:48       48:25
131   Michael Ludvigsen      M4044        17/94       48:41    7:48       48:25
132   Blaise Reineke         M3539       24/105       48:49    7:48       48:27
133   Jared Bauman           M3539       25/105       49:17    7:49       48:33
134   Daniel Crowe           M3034        21/85       48:33    7:49       48:33
135   Josh Rehtmeyer         M4044        18/94       49:33    7:50       48:36
136   Brad McDonald          M5054         7/44       49:09    7:51       48:42
137   Sarah Neubert          F3539       13/193       48:48    7:51       48:42
138   Timothy Noerrlinger    M3539       26/105       48:57    7:51       48:42
139   Phil Collar            M3034        22/85       51:13    7:51       48:44
140   Henry Shields          M3539       27/105       49:25    7:51       48:44
141   Megan Burtle           F3034        9/154       49:27    7:51       48:45
142   Michelle Shields       F3034       10/154       49:24    7:51       48:45
143   Nicole Rischling       F3539       14/193       49:45    7:52       48:51
144   Vinnie Krikac          M4044        19/94       49:04    7:53       48:59
145   Aaron Lemke            M3539       28/105       49:47    7:54       49:00
146   Paige Day              F2529        4/113       49:04    7:54       49:03
147   Katherine Tvrdy        F0119         1/15       49:16    7:54       49:03
148   Tori Christie          F4549         1/82       49:53    7:55       49:06
149   Halee Sanko            F2024         2/46       49:30    7:55       49:06
150   John Schroder          M4549        13/64       49:16    7:55       49:08
151   Jason McCartan         M3034        23/85       49:49    7:55       49:09
152   David Szalewski        M2529        12/43       49:59    7:56       49:15
153   Maria Borer            F3034       11/154       49:21    7:56       49:15
154   Shannon Allen          M4549        14/64       50:29    7:56       49:16
155   Michelle Meyer         F3034       12/154       49:31    7:57       49:23
156   John Shaw              M4549        15/64       50:30    7:57       49:23
157   Regan Clymer           F2529        5/113       50:05    7:59       49:31
158   Ramiro Paez            M4044        20/94       53:39    7:59       49:32
159   Spencer Rose           M3034        24/85       50:21    8:00       49:37
160   Paul Kast              M3034        25/85       50:46    8:01       49:43
161   Ron Myers              M5559         1/22       50:37    8:01       49:44
162   Brock Hansen           M3034        26/85       50:25    8:01       49:47
163   Kim Vogel              F3034       13/154       50:57    8:01       49:47
164   Toufik Haddad          M3034        27/85       51:47    8:01       49:48
165   Doug Brudny            M6064         4/20       50:00    8:01       49:48
166   Hannah Bauer           F2529        6/113       50:11    8:01       49:49
167   Lisa Farmer            F4549         2/82       50:18    8:02       49:50
168   Cody Lange             M3034        28/85       50:09    8:02       49:50
169   Laura Milburn          F3539       15/193       50:29    8:03       49:56
170   Melanie Murphy         F4044        4/129       50:51    8:03       49:57
171   Andrew Hershey         M3539       29/105       50:17    8:04       50:04
172   Bill Schrack           M6064         5/20       50:18    8:04       50:06
173   Ashley Pham            F3539       16/193       50:17    8:04       50:07
174   Shane Sandhoefner      M3034        29/85       51:09    8:04       50:07
175   Kirk Holtmeier         M4549        16/64       51:15    8:05       50:08
176   Benjamin Wademan       M3034        30/85       50:34    8:05       50:08
177   Bret Wyant             M3539       30/105       51:33    8:05       50:08
178   Audrey Walsh           F3034       14/154       51:25    8:05       50:11
179   Sharon Kruse           F5054         3/54       50:48    8:05       50:11
180   Jeremy Holtz           M3539       31/105       50:40    8:05       50:12
181   Kristin Kruse          F3034       15/154       50:54    8:06       50:14
182   Morgan Chapman         M2529        13/43       50:21    8:06       50:16
183   Eric Thompson          M4549        17/64       51:16    8:06       50:16
184   Benjamin Foust         M4044        21/94       51:35    8:06       50:16
185   John Ritland           M6599          1/8       50:18    8:06       50:17
186   Monica Miller          F3539       17/193       51:23    8:06       50:17
187   Mackenzie Burnham      F2024         3/46       51:03    8:06       50:18
188   Chad McKown            M4549        18/64       51:47    8:06       50:20
189   David Ferguson         M5559         2/22       51:17    8:07       50:26
190   Chris Jones            M3539       32/105       54:56    8:07       50:26
191   Michael Davis          M5054         8/44       51:19    8:08       50:27
192   Nicholas St Onge       M0119         5/16       50:54    8:08       50:29
193   Heidi McKenna          F5054         4/54       50:44    8:08       50:30
194   Matthew Elsbury        M3539       33/105       51:03    8:09       50:34
195   Brian Stockdale        M5054         9/44       51:43    8:09       50:35
196   Nancy Asselin          F5559         1/45       50:52    8:09       50:35
197   Nicki Hanseling        F3034       16/154       50:43    8:09       50:37
198   Kristin Miles          F4044        5/129       51:07    8:10       50:42
199   Michelle Ethington     F4549         3/82       51:37    8:10       50:43
200   Brad Penner            M5559         3/22       51:49    8:11       50:50
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201   Jen Samson             F4044        6/129       51:30    8:11       50:51
202   Ryan Clevenger         M3539       34/105       52:13    8:12       50:52
203   Tom Osterbuhr          M6064         6/20       52:07    8:13       51:01
204   Adam Miller            M2529        14/43       52:11    8:13       51:03
205   Dick James             M6599          2/8       51:54    8:14       51:05
206   Jared Holland          M3539       35/105       52:25    8:14       51:06
207   Ernie Parra            M5559         4/22       51:28    8:14       51:07
208   Kurtis Harms           M3034        31/85       52:05    8:14       51:07
209   Erin Pinneo            F3034       17/154       51:19    8:14       51:08
210   Clayton Allensworth    M3539       36/105       52:13    8:14       51:08
211   Aaron Christensen      M3539       37/105       53:13    8:14       51:09
212   Cindy Paez             F4044        7/129       55:18    8:14       51:10
213   Andrew Umland          M3034        32/85       57:24    8:16       51:16
214   Kris Martison          M3034        33/85       52:04    8:16       51:16
215   Mike Florek            M5559         5/22       52:57    8:16       51:17
216   Jenny Vestle           F2529        7/113       52:07    8:16       51:18
217   Anson Hueftle          M2529        15/43       52:19    8:16       51:21
218   Melissa Lightle        F4044        8/129       52:43    8:18       51:32
219   Russ Sladky            M5559         6/22       51:51    8:18       51:33
220   Breanna Jensby         F2529        8/113       53:09    8:18       51:35
221   Gavin Koehler          M3539       38/105       52:25    8:19       51:38
222   Lisa Sieczkowski       F4044        9/129       53:35    8:19       51:39
223   Audrey Brydlandrews-An F3034       18/154       51:56    8:19       51:40
224   Kevin Rose             M4549        19/64       52:33    8:19       51:40
225   Tyler Christensen      M3539       39/105       53:26    8:19       51:41
226   Macey Jones            F2024         4/46       52:29    8:20       51:43
227   Laura Steffensen       F4044       10/129       51:53    8:20       51:43
228   Joe Demaria            M4549        20/64       53:03    8:20       51:43
229   Terese Hammond         F5054         5/54       52:08    8:20       51:47
230   Severin Kyelem         M3539       40/105       52:11    8:20       51:47
231   Emily Schmitz          F2529        9/113       52:43    8:21       51:51
232   Brooke Nech            F4044       11/129       52:23    8:21       51:52
233   Bryan Busskohl         M4549        21/64       53:35    8:22       51:57
234   Tiffany Engleman       F3539       18/193       53:03    8:22       51:58
235   Gisele Tlusty          F3034       19/154       52:38    8:23       52:03
236   Lee Rasmussen          M4044        22/94       53:25    8:24       52:10
237   Amanda Wilson          F3034       20/154       52:53    8:24       52:10
238   Steph Scheer           F3034       21/154       52:36    8:24       52:12
239   Jill Classen           F4044       12/129       53:34    8:25       52:14
240   Joleen Rupe-Hueftle    F2529       10/113       53:15    8:25       52:16
241   Seth Papineau          M0119         6/16       54:02    8:26       52:20
242   Scott Papineau         M4549        22/64       54:02    8:26       52:21
243   Andrew Unterseher      M3539       41/105       53:13    8:26       52:23
244   Ben Rinehart           M3539       42/105       53:25    8:26       52:23
245   Sam Sogin              M3034        34/85       53:06    8:27       52:31
246   Taylor Sogin           F2529       11/113       53:07    8:28       52:31
247   Kelly Hatfield         F4549         4/82       53:18    8:28       52:33
248   Gavin Fangmeyer        M0119         7/16       53:23    8:28       52:34
249   Nicki McConnell        F3034       22/154       53:11    8:28       52:37
250   Kyra Hatfield          F0119         2/15       53:26    8:29       52:41
251   Dan Svoboda            M3034        35/85       53:06    8:29       52:42
252   Judd Knispel           M4044        23/94       53:11    8:30       52:45
253   Ame Nelson             F3034       23/154       53:36    8:30       52:48
254   Alisha Fangmeyer       F3539       19/193       53:40    8:31       52:51
255   Grady Hansen           M5559         7/22       53:19    8:31       52:53
256   Keri Callahan          F3034       24/154       59:22    8:31       52:54
257   Kaylene Harms          F3034       25/154       53:58    8:32       53:00
258   Summer Fahnholz        F3539       20/193       53:53    8:32       53:02
259   Morgan Miller          F3034       26/154       54:58    8:33       53:02
260   Jason Longnecker       M3539       43/105       54:08    8:33       53:03
261   Jason Behrens          M3539       44/105       54:20    8:33       53:04
262   Crystal Neihoff        F3539       21/193       54:04    8:33       53:04
263   Emil Swanson           M3539       45/105       55:13    8:33       53:04
264   Karissa Rieck          F0119         3/15       53:19    8:33       53:06
265   Leigh Healey           F2529       12/113       54:30    8:33       53:07
266   Brooke Weilage         F2529       13/113       54:30    8:33       53:07
267   Edward W               M4044        24/94       53:30    8:33       53:08
268   Dylan Jenson           M3034        36/85       54:23    8:34       53:10
269   Ross Sueper            M2529        16/43       54:43    8:34       53:12
270   Kyle Mahlin            M3539       46/105       58:57    8:35       53:15
271   Robert Jennings        M5054        10/44       53:32    8:35       53:15
272   Paul Krause            M3539       47/105       54:17    8:35       53:17
273   Ladonna Little Elk     F3034       27/154       53:50    8:35       53:19
274   Robyn Swartzentruber   F3034       28/154       54:45    8:35       53:19
275   Chris Pritza           M0119         8/16       54:56    8:35       53:20
276   Scott Brown            M4044        25/94       54:52    8:36       53:21
277   Roger Heideman         M5559         8/22       54:02    8:36       53:21
278   Kevin Fuji             M3539       48/105       54:34    8:36       53:22
279   Pamela Steuter         F4044       13/129       54:16    8:36       53:23
280   Ryder Kahny            M0119         9/16       57:13    8:36       53:23
281   Laura Prince           F3034       29/154       55:17    8:36       53:24
282   Matthew Will           M4044        26/94       54:47    8:36       53:24
283   Kathy Crews            F4549         5/82       55:39    8:36       53:25
284   Matt Johnson           M4044        27/94       54:05    8:37       53:29
285   Gerald Grabher         M5054        11/44       54:05    8:37       53:30
286   Melanie Mitchell       F4044       14/129       54:09    8:37       53:30
287   Catie Flournoy         DUO            1/3       54:08    8:37       53:30
288   Kaleb Johnson          DUO            2/3       54:07    8:37       53:31
289   Amber Waldschmidt      F3539       22/193       54:09    8:37       53:31
290   Miranda Watson         F3539       23/193       55:20    8:37       53:32
291   Abigail Smith          F2529       14/113       56:00    8:38       53:34
292   Nick Hebrew            M3539       49/105       55:57    8:38       53:36
293   Sarah Purcell          F3034       30/154       55:01    8:38       53:37
294   Sean Bailey            M4044        28/94       55:21    8:38       53:37
295   Daniel Hoesing         M5054        12/44       55:19    8:39       53:42
296   Ashley Kennedy         F3539       24/193       54:46    8:39       53:45
297   Eric Rodine            M2529        17/43       55:41    8:39       53:45
298   Brandi Haltom          F4549         6/82       54:43    8:39       53:45
299   Wesley Bottorf         M3034        37/85       55:00    8:40       53:48
300   Joseph McAvoy          M6064         7/20       55:11    8:40       53:48
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301   Amanda Bauman          F3539       25/193       54:36    8:41       53:52
302   Melissa Wuellner       F3539       26/193       54:21    8:41       53:53
303   Evan Reid              M0119        10/16       54:02    8:41       53:54
304   Melissa Lee            F3539       27/193       54:52    8:41       53:55
305   Lori Bakker            F4549         7/82       55:05    8:41       53:56
306   Steven Howser          M3539       50/105       59:42    8:42       54:01
307   Lauren Hawkins         F2529       15/113       55:17    8:42       54:02
308   Charlene Pratt         F6599          1/7       55:46    8:43       54:07
309   Julia Fries            F2529       16/113       55:20    8:43       54:07
310   Doug McFadden          M4044        29/94       55:44    8:45       54:20
311   Jim Harbour            M5559         9/22       58:04    8:45       54:20
312   Jessica Spitsen        F3034       31/154       55:12    8:45       54:20
313   Brittani Herbek        F3034       32/154       56:45    8:45       54:21
314   John Steuter           M3539       51/105       55:16    8:45       54:22
315   Michael Mulligan       M5054        13/44       55:30    8:46       54:23
316   James Slisik           M5054        14/44       56:01    8:46       54:25
317   Amy Froeschl           F2529       17/113       55:50    8:48       54:37
318   Kyle Irwin             M0119        11/16       56:20    8:48       54:38
319   William Newton         M5559        10/22       55:36    8:48       54:38
320   Dustin Robertson       M3539       52/105       55:23    8:48       54:41
321   Jason Gehrken          M3539       53/105       56:16    8:49       54:43
322   Scott Meinke           M4044        30/94       57:48    8:49       54:46
323   Sadie Burr             F3539       28/193       56:27    8:50       54:48
324   Blake Sheldon          M3034        38/85       56:42    8:50       54:51
325   Jo Stephens            F5559         2/45       57:18    8:50       54:51
326   Courtney Armbrust-Hess F2529       18/113       58:02    8:50       54:52
327   Katie Vap Major        F3539       29/193       59:09    8:50       54:53
328   Hannah Schnell         F2529       19/113       56:09    8:51       54:56
329   Monica Carrell         F4549         8/82       55:59    8:51       55:00
330   Jeffrey Stearnes       M4549        23/64       56:10    8:52       55:01
331   Melissa Dorr           F4044       15/129       56:30    8:52       55:02
332   Christa Holtmeier      F4044       16/129       56:14    8:52       55:06
333   Mark Schuldt           M5054        15/44       56:32    8:53       55:10
334   Randall Schramm        M5054        16/44       55:54    8:53       55:10
335   Sean Kenney            M4549        24/64       56:32    8:53       55:10
336   Neile Anderson         F4549         9/82       56:49    8:53       55:10
337   Jason Kasinger         M4044        31/94       58:44    8:53       55:11
338   Brett Allen            M4044        32/94       57:32    8:53       55:11
339   Brock Minert           M3539       54/105       56:16    8:53       55:11
340   Dan White              M4044        33/94       57:16    8:54       55:12
341   Lee Cornell            M6064         8/20       58:32    8:54       55:15
342   Becca Glisan           F2529       20/113       57:47    8:54       55:15
343   David Graff            M4044        34/94       55:38    8:54       55:15
344   Jayme Hester           M3034        39/85       57:47    8:54       55:15
345   Shayne Krull           M3034        40/85       57:47    8:54       55:16
346   Anthony Buxter         M3539       55/105       56:15    8:55       55:20
347   Jeremy Towne           M4044        35/94       56:09    8:55       55:22
348   Laci Reinke            F4044       17/129       59:57    8:55       55:23
349   Erin Golden            F3034       33/154       56:38    8:55       55:24
350   Maddy Sladky           F0119         4/15       55:42    8:55       55:24
351   Lauren Perkins         F2024         5/46       57:14    8:56       55:26
352   Rick Shever            M6599          3/8       57:12    8:56       55:28
353   Jeffrey Bruntz         M5054        17/44       57:36    8:56       55:30
354   Derek Gregory          M3539       56/105       57:01    8:57       55:33
355   Gabriela Ritz          F2529       21/113       57:56    8:57       55:33
356   Taylor Pearce          M2529        18/43       57:55    8:57       55:34
357   Abbie Kempcke          F3034       34/154       56:52    8:57       55:36
358   Jamie Gemar            F3539       30/193       56:57    8:57       55:36
359   Sean Stanek            M3539       57/105       57:30    8:58       55:38
360   Jason Neurath          M4044        36/94       57:22    8:58       55:40
361   Michelle Kildare       F3539       31/193       58:20    8:58       55:41
362   Isabella Costanzo      F0119         5/15       56:59    8:58       55:41
363   Michael Denney         M2529        19/43       57:00    8:59       55:44
364   Cody Parker            M3034        41/85       57:11    8:59       55:45
365   Edward Wagner          M2529        20/43       58:07    8:59       55:45
366   Natalie Nelsen         F3539       32/193       56:52    8:59       55:45
367   Mandy Howard           F4044       18/129       58:00    8:59       55:46
368   Sam Illg               M2529        21/43       58:08    8:59       55:46
369   David Beatty           M4044        37/94       56:41    8:59       55:47
370   Amanda Brewer          F3539       33/193       57:38    8:59       55:47
371   Daniel Uehling         M3034        42/85       59:24    8:59       55:48
372   Dennis Kottwitz        M5559        11/22       58:17    8:59       55:49
373   Michele Labreck        F4549        10/82       57:40    9:00       55:55
374   Evan Symons            M2529        22/43       57:36    9:01       55:56
375   Jon Pieper             M3034        43/85       58:14    9:01       55:57
376   Samantha Waldron       F2024         6/46       57:43    9:01       56:00
377   Jena Kerner            F2529       22/113       58:26    9:01       56:01
378   Ryan Nissen            M4044        38/94     1:02:07    9:02       56:02
379   Michael Reiter         M4044        39/94       58:30    9:02       56:03
380   Scott Dobbe            M3539       58/105       58:43    9:02       56:03
381   Patrick Lill           M3539       59/105       57:09    9:02       56:05
382   Joe Rotolo             M3034        44/85       57:53    9:02       56:05
383   Laura Miller           F4549        11/82       56:21    9:02       56:06
384   Kristin Riedy          F5054         6/54       57:23    9:02       56:06
385   Amy Helms              F4549        12/82       58:07    9:02       56:07
386   Abby Elsbury           F3539       34/193       58:40    9:02       56:07
387   Kay Reeves             F5559         3/45       57:10    9:03       56:09
388   Dustin Blaser          M4044        40/94       58:09    9:03       56:09
389   Pat Philippi           F3539       35/193       57:12    9:03       56:10
390   Sarah Wall             F3539       36/193       57:12    9:03       56:10
391   Heather Steffens       F3539       37/193       57:56    9:03       56:12
392   Erik Cupples           M3539       60/105       58:34    9:03       56:12
393   Tim Gormally           M6064         9/20       58:56    9:03       56:13
394   Jeremy Suing           M4044        41/94       57:39    9:04       56:16
395   Jenna Lanzen           F3539       38/193       57:44    9:04       56:16
396   Robin Higley           F6064         1/10       57:41    9:04       56:16
397   Jennifer Coon          F3539       39/193       58:34    9:05       56:22
398   Nicole Addison         F3539       40/193     1:02:27    9:05       56:22
399   Elizabeth Vander Top   F4044       19/129       57:52    9:05       56:23
400   Aaron Christian        M3539       61/105       57:54    9:05       56:23
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401   Susan Holt             F4044       20/129       57:52    9:05       56:23
402   Karlin Warner          F3034       35/154       58:26    9:05       56:23
403   Stephanie Popken       F3539       41/193       56:59    9:05       56:25
404   Tally Bruning          F4044       21/129       59:47    9:06       56:28
405   Laura Walker           F3034       36/154       57:27    9:07       56:36
406   Kimmy Renshaw          F4044       22/129       58:08    9:07       56:37
407   Sara Mayers            F2529       23/113       56:54    9:07       56:38
408   Warren Holt            M4549        25/64       58:28    9:07       56:39
409   Anthony Medina         M4549        26/64       58:21    9:07       56:39
410   Dana Mencl             F2529       24/113       58:51    9:08       56:42
411   Janna Mashek           F4044       23/129     1:00:50    9:08       56:43
412   Landon Oelke           M0119        12/16       58:23    9:09       56:47
413   Lance Davis            M4044        42/94       58:03    9:09       56:47
414   Robert Wittler         M4044        43/94       58:24    9:09       56:48
415   Josh Jordan            M3034        45/85       58:33    9:09       56:50
416   Jordanna Trausch       F2024         7/46       58:15    9:09       56:51
417   Ritchie Meyer          M4044        44/94       57:34    9:10       56:55
418   Matthew Goeken         M4044        45/94       57:56    9:10       56:57
419   Ben Hamilton           M3539       62/105     1:00:08    9:11       56:59
420   Matthew Stelzer        M3034        46/85       59:39    9:11       56:59
421   Ashley Wessel          F2529       25/113     1:00:53    9:11       57:00
422   Angie Jameson          F5054         7/54     1:00:11    9:11       57:00
423   Alexis Smith           F3034       37/154       58:46    9:11       57:00
424   Sonya Schiphoff        F3034       38/154       58:59    9:11       57:04
425   Seth Callahan          M3034        47/85       59:22    9:12       57:05
426   Ron Dunic              M5559        12/22       58:28    9:12       57:06
427   Holly Styskal          F2529       26/113       58:39    9:12       57:07
428   Sean Nelson            M3034        48/85       57:58    9:12       57:10
429   Ashley Lidgett         F3034       39/154       58:43    9:13       57:14
430   Tricia Anderson        F2529       27/113     1:02:48    9:13       57:15
431   Curtis Mulcahy         M4549        27/64       58:51    9:13       57:15
432   Chad Anderson          M3034        49/85     1:02:49    9:13       57:15
433   Cliff Watson           M4549        28/64       59:17    9:13       57:16
434   Melissa Kosch          F3539       42/193       58:16    9:14       57:20
435   Donelle Thomas         F5054         8/54       58:16    9:14       57:21
436   Sheila S               F5559         4/45       59:35    9:14       57:23
437   Jed Mullenix           M4044        46/94       59:24    9:15       57:25
438   Christine Tomcak       F4549        13/82       58:35    9:15       57:25
439   Ryan Minert            M3539       63/105       58:31    9:15       57:27
440   Derek Harris           M3539       64/105       58:30    9:15       57:28
441   Lisa Rehtmeyer         F4044       24/129       59:30    9:15       57:29
442   Sonni Graves           F3034       40/154     1:01:46    9:16       57:30
443   Andrew Bunton          M3034        50/85       59:29    9:16       57:30
444   Jennifer Batko         F3539       43/193       58:29    9:16       57:33
445   Nancy Scheufele        F5054         9/54       59:34    9:16       57:33
446   Amy Divis              F3539       44/193       59:42    9:17       57:36
447   Grant Forsberg         M5054        18/44       58:30    9:17       57:40
448   Katie Maire            F2529       28/113       58:43    9:17       57:40
449   Edward Heavican        M3539       65/105       59:31    9:17       57:40
450   Robert Kelsey          M5054        19/44       59:32    9:17       57:41
451   Kris Huie              F4044       25/129       59:38    9:18       57:42
452   Theresa Bozarth        F5054        10/54       59:38    9:18       57:42
453   Levi Witthauer         M3539       66/105     1:00:27    9:18       57:48
454   Katie Tew              F2529       29/113       59:15    9:19       57:48
455   Jacob Norton           M2529        23/43     1:01:06    9:19       57:50
456   Michael Tracy          M4044        47/94     1:00:11    9:19       57:51
457   Bo Johnson             M4044        48/94     1:00:19    9:19       57:52
458   Sarah Litel-Smith      F5054        11/54     1:01:21    9:20       57:58
459   Jacob Topping          M3539       67/105     1:01:28    9:20       57:59
460   Crystal Topping        F3539       45/193     1:01:29    9:21       58:01
461   Tawnya Means           F4549        14/82     1:01:16    9:21       58:02
462   Michael Gaughen        M3539       68/105     1:00:07    9:21       58:03
463   Michael Blake          M3539       69/105       59:31    9:21       58:04
464   Michelle Behrens       F3539       46/193       59:22    9:21       58:06
465   Emma Gevelinger        F0119         6/15       59:40    9:21       58:06
466   Jessica Bauer          F4044       26/129       59:57    9:22       58:07
467   Payton Holling         DUO            3/3     1:01:17    9:22       58:09
468   Melita Reineke         F4044       27/129     1:01:17    9:22       58:09
469   Laurie Halpenny        F4549        15/82     1:01:18    9:22       58:09
470   Jassiel Garcia         M3539       70/105     1:01:17    9:22       58:10
471   Heath Holtz            M4044        49/94     1:00:40    9:22       58:10
472   Michael Mason-D'croz   M3034        51/85     1:01:58    9:22       58:10
473   Toni Suing             F2529       30/113       59:34    9:23       58:14
474   Kevin Addison          M3539       71/105     1:04:20    9:23       58:14
475   Diane Lally            F3539       47/193     1:00:14    9:23       58:15
476   Justin Ellenbecker     M3539       72/105     1:00:12    9:23       58:15
477   Bev Janak              F6064         2/10     1:01:32    9:23       58:16
478   Maren Lakers           F3034       41/154       59:28    9:23       58:18
479   Alicia Buller          F3034       42/154     1:00:03    9:24       58:23
480   Michael Wollschleager  M5054        20/44       59:58    9:24       58:23
481   Pat Dietze             M3539       73/105     1:01:55    9:24       58:24
482   Ben McGill             M3034        52/85       59:39    9:25       58:25
483   Brian Zimmer           M3034        53/85       59:50    9:25       58:27
484   Ruth Brandt            F5559         5/45     1:02:00    9:25       58:27
485   Sheila Mikulicz        F4549        16/82     1:00:34    9:26       58:33
486   Rachele Eller          F4549        17/82     1:00:54    9:26       58:34
487   Tracey Doeden          M4549        29/64     1:03:17    9:26       58:37
488   Colleen Rotolo         F3034       43/154     1:00:28    9:27       58:39
489   Sydny Harris           F2024         8/46       59:01    9:27       58:41
490   Sandra Wiese           F4044       28/129       59:49    9:27       58:41
491   Chip Daehling          M3034        54/85     1:00:46    9:28       58:45
492   Maria Bland            F2529       31/113     1:01:24    9:28       58:46
493   Theresa McClatchey     F4549        18/82     1:00:23    9:28       58:46
494   Corbyn Mellinger       M2529        24/43     1:02:13    9:28       58:48
495   Claire Stevens         F3034       44/154       59:44    9:28       58:48
496   Larry Luedke           M6064        10/20       59:49    9:29       58:50
497   Aimee Adams            F3034       45/154     1:02:12    9:29       58:50
498   Matthew Clements       M3539       74/105     1:04:09    9:29       58:51
499   Maddie Jager           F2529       32/113     1:01:04    9:29       58:52
500   Alesha Hintz           F3539       48/193       59:45    9:29       58:54
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501   Gail Dishman           F3034       46/154     1:00:15    9:29       58:55
502   Tim Shane              M2529        25/43     1:01:00    9:29       58:55
503   Ashley Daniels         F2529       33/113     1:01:01    9:29       58:56
504   Mark Langrud           M4549        30/64     1:02:37    9:30       58:56
505   Malisa Radke           F5559         6/45     1:00:18    9:30       58:57
506   Trish Jobman           F3539       49/193     1:00:04    9:30       58:57
507   Sara Haas              F3034       47/154     1:01:30    9:30       58:58
508   Kim Cheney             F5559         7/45     1:01:48    9:30       59:01
509   Anna Milos             F5559         8/45     1:00:55    9:30       59:01
510   Melanie Joseph         F4044       29/129     1:01:48    9:30       59:01
511   Ben King               M3539       75/105     1:03:19    9:31       59:03
512   Amanda Fangmeier       F3539       50/193     1:00:14    9:31       59:04
513   Michael Kawa           M4549        31/64     1:05:41    9:31       59:08
514   Sarah Daehling         F2529       34/113     1:01:19    9:32       59:09
515   Annie Fish             F2024         9/46     1:02:23    9:32       59:11
516   Amy Fischer            F4549        19/82     1:02:23    9:32       59:11
517   Jason Johnson          M4044        50/94     1:01:33    9:32       59:13
518   Neeraj Sharma          M3034        55/85     1:03:09    9:32       59:14
519   Niels Dunning          M4549        32/64     1:01:50    9:33       59:19
520   Staci Wolf             F3539       51/193     1:01:34    9:33       59:20
521   David Chapin           M5054        21/44     1:04:29    9:33       59:21
522   Catherine Stoos        F3034       48/154     1:00:54    9:34       59:21
523   Regan Schroder         M3539       76/105     1:02:38    9:34       59:21
524   Austin Wernsman        M2529        26/43     1:03:36    9:34       59:22
525   John Diedrichsen       M6599          4/8     1:02:03    9:34       59:23
526   Jenny Briseno          F4044       30/129     1:03:35    9:34       59:26
527   Michael Doria          M4044        51/94     1:02:06    9:34       59:27
528   Lanett Whisler         F3539       52/193     1:01:24    9:35       59:28
529   Kylee Uden             F3034       49/154     1:01:01    9:35       59:28
530   Sarah Conway           F3034       50/154     1:01:01    9:35       59:28
531   Steven Filips          M5054        22/44     1:02:23    9:35       59:30
532   Jennifer Wilson        F5054        12/54     1:01:59    9:35       59:30
533   Cady Patino            F3034       51/154     1:04:33    9:35       59:30
534   Lindy Andersen         F4044       31/129     1:01:30    9:35       59:30
535   Pavel Patino           M2529        27/43     1:04:33    9:35       59:30
536   Matt Meierdierks       M3034        56/85     1:00:58    9:35       59:32
537   Daniel Ortiz           M2529        28/43     1:02:24    9:35       59:33
538   Ryan Stungis           M2024         7/15     1:00:36    9:36       59:34
539   Michael Wiese          M4549        33/64     1:00:45    9:36       59:36
540   Justin Simpson         M2529        29/43     1:01:30    9:36       59:37
541   Anthony Slivka         M2024         8/15     1:01:30    9:36       59:37
542   Jacquie Stewart        F3539       53/193     1:03:36    9:36       59:39
543   Heidi Henige           F4044       32/129     1:02:01    9:37       59:41
544   Amber McArdle          F2529       35/113     1:04:12    9:37       59:42
545   Spencer Giles          M4044        52/94     1:01:47    9:37       59:44
546   Darby Giles            M0119        13/16     1:01:47    9:37       59:44
547   Stu Kerns              M5559        13/22     1:03:06    9:37       59:44
548   Gabriella Brune        F2529       36/113     1:03:29    9:37       59:45
549   Breanna Sueper         F2529       37/113     1:01:18    9:38       59:47
550   Candie Erickson        F4549        20/82     1:05:03    9:38       59:47
551   Swamy Talam            M4044        53/94     1:04:49    9:38       59:49
552   Bradley Costanzo       M4549        34/64     1:01:08    9:38       59:49
553   Rachel Zahn            F4549        21/82     1:00:41    9:38       59:50
554   Carolyn Connelly       F3539       54/193     1:02:13    9:39       59:52
555   Jessica Helm           F3539       55/193     1:01:53    9:39       59:53
556   Steve Havranek         M4549        35/64     1:01:20    9:39       59:54
557   Heidi Blaske           F3034       52/154     1:03:35    9:39       59:54
558   Emily Penry            F3539       56/193     1:03:35    9:39       59:54
559   Matt Coplen            M4549        36/64     1:04:18    9:39       59:57
560   Liza Baker             F3539       57/193     1:00:39    9:39       59:57
561   Marcie Reed            F3539       58/193     1:02:48    9:40       59:58
562   Amelia Fiser           F4549        22/82     1:02:35    9:40       59:59
563   Jordan Lynch           M2529        30/43     1:02:28    9:40       59:59
564   John Sibley            M4549        37/64     1:03:27    9:40     1:00:00
565   Sandy Koozer           F6064         3/10     1:02:20    9:40     1:00:01
566   Shawn Toovey           M3539       77/105     1:02:14    9:40     1:00:01
567   Trevor White           M3034        57/85     1:02:36    9:40     1:00:02
568   Michael Ramirez        M3034        58/85     1:01:23    9:40     1:00:02
569   Heather Wagner         F3539       59/193     1:01:29    9:40     1:00:02
570   Rick Bevins            M5054        23/44     1:04:31    9:40     1:00:04
571   Abigail Burrows        F2529       38/113     1:01:49    9:41     1:00:06
572   Laura Tworek           F3539       60/193     1:02:15    9:41     1:00:07
573   Brian Swain            M2529        31/43     1:05:30    9:41     1:00:07
574   Emily Klein            F2024        10/46     1:01:24    9:41     1:00:08
575   Michele Watson         F5054        13/54     1:03:30    9:41     1:00:09
576   Jim Weigandt           M2529        32/43     1:03:23    9:41     1:00:10
577   Megan Shea             F2024        11/46     1:02:42    9:42     1:00:13
578   Kirsten Hendrixson-Swa F3539       61/193     1:02:24    9:42     1:00:15
579   Nichol Dolezal         F4549        23/82     1:01:37    9:43     1:00:17
580   Michelle Spath         F4044       33/129     1:04:02    9:43     1:00:18
581   Taylor Hilzer          M3034        59/85     1:03:13    9:43     1:00:20
582   Emily Albracht         F2529       39/113     1:02:12    9:43     1:00:22
583   Travis Albracht        M3034        60/85     1:02:12    9:43     1:00:22
584   Angie Cook             F2024        12/46     1:03:47    9:43     1:00:22
585   Kristin Fisher         F5559         9/45     1:03:46    9:43     1:00:22
586   Bob Fisher             M5559        14/22     1:03:47    9:43     1:00:22
587   Alacia Book            F3539       62/193     1:06:52    9:43     1:00:23
588   Ashley Fleming         F2529       40/113     1:03:38    9:43     1:00:23
589   Vincent Costanzo       M4549        38/64     1:01:43    9:44     1:00:23
590   James Hassebrook       M3539       78/105     1:03:30    9:44     1:00:24
591   Jennifer Schrader      F3539       63/193     1:03:24    9:44     1:00:25
592   Brittney Altwine       F3539       64/193     1:03:51    9:44     1:00:28
593   Hope Fynaardt          F3034       53/154     1:03:51    9:44     1:00:28
594   Jodi Ehrke             F5559        10/45     1:02:55    9:44     1:00:29
595   Anna Dubas             F2024        13/46     1:00:50    9:45     1:00:29
596   Aftan Schlechte        F3034       54/154     1:02:09    9:45     1:00:31
597   Karla Labenz           F5559        11/45     1:02:48    9:45     1:00:31
598   Kaylee Schneckloth     F3539       65/193     1:02:55    9:45     1:00:32
599   Thomas Hempel          M4549        39/64     1:01:33    9:45     1:00:33
600   Jamie Brown            F4549        24/82     1:04:10    9:45     1:00:35
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601   Sarah Johnson          F3034       55/154     1:02:52    9:46     1:00:36
602   Heather Fuehrer        F3539       66/193     1:02:31    9:46     1:00:37
603   Kelsey Johnson         F3539       67/193     1:02:55    9:46     1:00:37
604   Pam Dubas              F5054        14/54     1:00:58    9:46     1:00:37
605   Caitlin Hebrew         F3539       68/193     1:02:56    9:46     1:00:37
606   Judy Ramirez           F3034       56/154     1:01:52    9:46     1:00:41
607   Jessica Tarsikes       F2529       41/113     1:03:40    9:47     1:00:44
608   Christine Brune        F5054        15/54     1:02:38    9:47     1:00:45
609   Elizabeth Potter       F3539       69/193     1:01:15    9:47     1:00:45
610   Tj Potter              M4044        54/94     1:01:15    9:47     1:00:45
611   Scott Brandt           M3034        61/85     1:04:54    9:47     1:00:47
612   Megan Johnson          F4044       34/129     1:04:45    9:47     1:00:47
613   Hank Newburn           M5054        24/44     1:05:38    9:47     1:00:47
614   Victoria Zajac         F4549        25/82     1:03:29    9:48     1:00:49
615   Sarah Frederickson     F3034       57/154     1:04:09    9:48     1:00:49
616   Sonya Schindler        F2529       42/113     1:04:09    9:48     1:00:49
617   Mackensie Minniear     F2529       43/113     1:03:23    9:48     1:00:52
618   Kristina Wilton        F2529       44/113     1:05:04    9:48     1:00:52
619   Jen Schantz            F4044       35/129     1:04:12    9:48     1:00:54
620   Jonna Conlon           F3034       58/154     1:05:35    9:49     1:00:55
621   Katie Parsons          F3539       70/193     1:04:11    9:49     1:00:57
622   Vincent Nguyen         M2024         9/15     1:07:06    9:49     1:00:57
623   Zachary Bezold         M3034        62/85     1:07:17    9:49     1:00:57
624   Catherine Ferguson     F4549        26/82     1:02:11    9:49     1:00:59
625   Arielle Hurd           F2529       45/113     1:04:36    9:50     1:01:03
626   Jessie Meinke          F4044       36/129     1:04:07    9:50     1:01:06
627   Jill Musil             F4549        27/82     1:02:43    9:51     1:01:07
628   Heather Scott          F4549        28/82     1:03:39    9:51     1:01:10
629   Carina Francia         F2529       46/113     1:02:22    9:51     1:01:11
630   John Boeshart          M4549        40/64     1:06:14    9:51     1:01:12
631   Jesi Brewer            F2529       47/113     1:02:28    9:52     1:01:14
632   Danielle Young         F3034       59/154     1:04:48    9:52     1:01:15
633   Tara Nordquist         F4044       37/129     1:04:15    9:52     1:01:16
634   Amy Engel              F3034       60/154     1:02:48    9:52     1:01:18
635   Bonnie Engel           F6064         4/10     1:02:48    9:52     1:01:19
636   Maureen McCarville     F2529       48/113     1:05:10    9:53     1:01:20
637   Stephanie Ritter       F3034       61/154     1:03:18    9:53     1:01:21
638   Cyndi Elyea            F5559        12/45     1:03:37    9:53     1:01:22
639   Vinnie Macklin         M5054        25/44     1:03:53    9:53     1:01:22
640   Liz Ciavarella         F3539       71/193     1:05:23    9:53     1:01:24
641   William Stott          M5559        15/22     1:02:55    9:53     1:01:24
642   Jasmine Emerick        F2024        14/46     1:04:49    9:53     1:01:25
643   Jodie Sherman          F4044       38/129     1:04:04    9:54     1:01:26
644   Paul Hawkins           M4044        55/94     1:03:21    9:54     1:01:29
645   Jason Goetzinger       M3539       79/105     1:03:25    9:55     1:01:32
646   Laura Book             F3539       72/193     1:08:02    9:55     1:01:33
647   Becky Unterseher       F3539       73/193     1:03:28    9:55     1:01:34
648   Joy Anderson           F3539       74/193     1:03:57    9:56     1:01:38
649   Liza Masters           F3539       75/193     1:05:56    9:56     1:01:38
650   Ann Mace               F3539       76/193     1:03:47    9:56     1:01:39
651   Jeremy Mace            M3539       80/105     1:03:47    9:56     1:01:40
652   Katelyn Bright         F2529       49/113     1:06:02    9:56     1:01:40
653   Eric Albenesius        M4044        56/94     1:05:46    9:56     1:01:41
654   Matthew Weydert        M3539       81/105     1:05:37    9:56     1:01:41
655   Vicki Villanova        F2529       50/113     1:03:43    9:56     1:01:41
656   Hadley Oberg           F2024        15/46     1:04:15    9:56     1:01:41
657   Michelle Jenson        F3034       62/154     1:05:32    9:56     1:01:42
658   Christi Bradley        F4044       39/129     1:06:30    9:58     1:01:51
659   Alyssa Cochnar         F2529       51/113     1:04:42    9:59     1:02:01
660   Alison Boyles          F3539       77/193     1:05:39    9:59     1:02:02
661   Lauren Dyer            F3034       63/154     1:04:45   10:00     1:02:04
662   Mindy Blodgett         F3034       64/154     1:04:03   10:00     1:02:04
663   Travis Roeder          M3034        63/85     1:04:43   10:00     1:02:04
664   Emma Fryda             F2024        16/46     1:02:53   10:00     1:02:05
665   Danny Vanourney        M3539       82/105     1:06:37   10:01     1:02:10
666   Emily Churilla         F2529       52/113     1:04:22   10:01     1:02:11
667   Kaitlin Jacobsen       F2529       53/113     1:03:15   10:01     1:02:11
668   Carolyn Buckley        F3539       78/193     1:05:11   10:02     1:02:15
669   Abby Kneeland          F2024        17/46     1:06:15   10:02     1:02:16
670   Ryan Mueller           M3539       83/105     1:07:27   10:02     1:02:17
671   Ryan Chapman           M4044        57/94     1:06:16   10:02     1:02:18
672   Erin Salahshurian      F3539       79/193     1:05:13   10:02     1:02:19
673   Doug Jensen            M6064        11/20     1:08:19   10:02     1:02:20
674   Meredith Willits       F3539       80/193     1:05:16   10:03     1:02:23
675   Katie Holling          F3539       81/193     1:04:48   10:03     1:02:23
676   Jennifer Coughlin      F3539       82/193     1:04:48   10:03     1:02:23
677   Corey Jackson          M4044        58/94     1:08:14   10:03     1:02:25
678   Gayle Jasper           F5054        16/54     1:07:13   10:03     1:02:26
679   John Horst             M4549        41/64     1:03:26   10:03     1:02:26
680   Zach Sovereign         M3539       84/105     1:05:25   10:03     1:02:27
681   Sarah Ryan             F3034       65/154     1:05:24   10:04     1:02:28
682   Brian Svoboda          M3539       85/105     1:05:58   10:04     1:02:29
683   John Hadenfeldt        M3539       86/105     1:04:04   10:04     1:02:30
684   Rebecca Hadenfeldt     F4044       40/129     1:04:04   10:04     1:02:30
685   Molly Huerter          F3034       66/154     1:04:57   10:04     1:02:32
686   Matt Alvarado          M3539       87/105     1:06:03   10:05     1:02:34
687   Scott Kayser           M5054        26/44     1:08:49   10:05     1:02:35
688   Megan Pick             F3034       67/154     1:05:12   10:05     1:02:36
689   Sarah Jansa            F3539       83/193     1:08:40   10:05     1:02:36
690   Meghan Albenesius      F3539       84/193     1:06:41   10:05     1:02:36
691   Cara Roesler           F2529       54/113     1:06:21   10:05     1:02:38
692   Dan Patterson          M3539       88/105     1:04:47   10:06     1:02:41
693   Steve Pointon          M3539       89/105     1:05:33   10:06     1:02:43
694   Stephanie Bendon       F3539       85/193     1:05:53   10:06     1:02:43
695   Ben Hennecke           M4044        59/94     1:08:26   10:06     1:02:44
696   Heidi Oconnell         F4044       41/129     1:03:47   10:06     1:02:46
697   Diana Alderson         F5559        13/45     1:06:05   10:07     1:02:50
698   Amanda Stevenson       F3539       86/193     1:06:41   10:07     1:02:50
699   Ryan Stubbendieck      M4044        60/94     1:07:57   10:07     1:02:50
700   Lacey Hanley           F3034       68/154     1:07:21   10:08     1:02:53
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701   James Hunter           M6064        12/20     1:04:25   10:08     1:02:53
702   Christine Jaber        F3539       87/193     1:04:38   10:08     1:02:56
703   William Vessels        M3034        64/85     1:04:36   10:08     1:02:56
704   Amanda Vessels         F3034       69/154     1:04:36   10:08     1:02:56
705   Jason Holsten          M4549        42/64     1:05:48   10:08     1:02:57
706   Hannah Hurd            F3034       70/154     1:06:06   10:08     1:02:57
707   Sharon Brening         F5054        17/54     1:06:41   10:08     1:02:57
708   Justine Truckenbrod    F3034       71/154     1:09:08   10:08     1:02:58
709   Daniel Stockmann       M4549        43/64     1:04:39   10:09     1:03:02
710   Owen Killham           M4044        61/94     1:06:00   10:09     1:03:03
711   Kyle Versaw            M3034        65/85     1:06:48   10:09     1:03:04
712   John Corrado           M5054        27/44     1:07:16   10:10     1:03:06
713   Patty Martinez         F3539       88/193     1:05:05   10:10     1:03:09
714   Toni Morgan            F2529       55/113     1:05:43   10:10     1:03:10
715   Kendra Kuti            F3539       89/193     1:07:37   10:10     1:03:10
716   Kelly Maslowsky        F2529       56/113     1:06:37   10:11     1:03:11
717   Claire Volk            F2529       57/113     1:06:37   10:11     1:03:11
718   Beth Dvorak            F3539       90/193     1:07:01   10:11     1:03:13
719   Chad Steele            M3539       90/105     1:05:23   10:11     1:03:15
720   Susie Duncan           F5054        18/54     1:07:58   10:11     1:03:15
721   Bryce Larson           M3539       91/105     1:05:36   10:11     1:03:17
722   Susan Stauffer         F5054        19/54     1:07:03   10:12     1:03:19
723   Dan Pokorney           M4549        44/64     1:05:27   10:12     1:03:19
724   Jill Oltman            F4044       42/129     1:07:41   10:12     1:03:20
725   Hannah Keisling        F3034       72/154     1:05:01   10:13     1:03:24
726   Austin Ramaekers       M2024        10/15     1:07:08   10:13     1:03:28
727   Madisen Ten Kley       F2024        18/46     1:07:08   10:13     1:03:29
728   Jen Good               F3539       91/193     1:07:12   10:14     1:03:34
729   Carly Hillburn         F2529       58/113     1:08:03   10:14     1:03:35
730   Michael Fagan          M3034        66/85     1:07:04   10:15     1:03:39
731   Katie Fagan            F3034       73/154     1:07:04   10:15     1:03:40
732   Karla Sanchez          F3539       92/193     1:05:25   10:15     1:03:41
733   Riley Linder           F2529       59/113     1:06:28   10:15     1:03:41
734   Casey Velinsky         M4549        45/64     1:06:05   10:16     1:03:42
735   Marie Allely           F4044       43/129     1:08:07   10:16     1:03:42
736   Brian Kuti             M4044        62/94     1:08:15   10:16     1:03:48
737   Lindsey Skwira         F3539       93/193     1:07:32   10:17     1:03:51
738   Natasha Kusek          F3539       94/193     1:08:04   10:17     1:03:52
739   Alyssa Bitzer          F2529       60/113     1:07:22   10:17     1:03:54
740   Sarah White            F3034       74/154     1:07:06   10:18     1:03:56
741   Andrew Reid            M3539       92/105     1:06:12   10:18     1:03:57
742   Peter Metzger          M2529        33/43     1:05:43   10:18     1:03:57
743   Dana Thomas            F2529       61/113     1:07:35   10:18     1:03:58
744   Sarah Patras           F2024        19/46     1:07:39   10:18     1:03:58
745   Paige Baverstock       F2529       62/113     1:05:46   10:18     1:04:00
746   Grace Staehr           F2529       63/113     1:08:57   10:18     1:04:00
747   Samantha Trampe        F2024        20/46     1:10:12   10:19     1:04:03
748   Sheila Johnson         F4549        29/82     1:08:43   10:19     1:04:04
749   David Emanuel          M4549        46/64     1:05:38   10:19     1:04:05
750   Andre Watson           M3539       93/105     1:09:51   10:20     1:04:11
751   Lance Zechmann         M3034        67/85     1:07:48   10:21     1:04:13
752   Stephanie Zechmann     F3034       75/154     1:07:48   10:21     1:04:14
753   Mary Zersen            F5559        14/45     1:08:59   10:21     1:04:14
754   Nicole Zersen-Fernande F3034       76/154     1:08:59   10:21     1:04:14
755   Eve Gilbert            F4044       44/129     1:08:06   10:21     1:04:15
756   Adam Gehringer         M3034        68/85     1:08:31   10:21     1:04:17
757   Jeremy Williams        M4549        47/64     1:07:38   10:21     1:04:18
758   Holly Hafer            F4549        30/82     1:09:23   10:21     1:04:18
759   Kara Merchant          F4044       45/129     1:08:23   10:21     1:04:19
760   Brenda Martin          F5054        20/54     1:06:26   10:22     1:04:24
761   Amy Clark              F3539       95/193     1:07:22   10:23     1:04:27
762   Ronnie Sherard         M4044        63/94     1:08:56   10:23     1:04:29
763   Molly Noon             F4549        31/82     1:08:15   10:23     1:04:29
764   Clayton Leick          M2529        34/43     1:09:14   10:23     1:04:29
765   Gina Tabisola          F3034       77/154     1:08:46   10:23     1:04:30
766   Travis Borer           M3539       94/105     1:08:46   10:23     1:04:30
767   Ron Waymire            M5054        28/44     1:10:10   10:23     1:04:31
768   Ward Williams          M5054        29/44     1:06:50   10:24     1:04:33
769   Travis Langemeier      M4044        64/94     1:09:17   10:24     1:04:35
770   Niki Timme             F4044       46/129     1:09:17   10:24     1:04:35
771   Kristin Nelson         F4044       47/129     1:08:18   10:24     1:04:37
772   Matthew Whitmore       M3539       95/105     1:07:13   10:24     1:04:37
773   Shannon Bezold         F3034       78/154     1:10:58   10:24     1:04:38
774   Jesse Fisher           M5054        30/44     1:10:48   10:25     1:04:41
775   Alison Ruckstuhl       F2529       64/113     1:07:06   10:25     1:04:44
776   Diana Tamayo           F4044       48/129     1:09:31   10:26     1:04:44
777   Jose Tamayo            M5054        31/44     1:09:31   10:26     1:04:44
778   Karla Erickson         F4549        32/82     1:08:27   10:26     1:04:45
779   George Drinnin         M3034        69/85     1:09:36   10:26     1:04:48
780   Kaitlin Coughlin       F2529       65/113     1:09:51   10:26     1:04:50
781   Stephanie Echtenkamp   F5559        15/45     1:08:04   10:26     1:04:50
782   Liz Mayfield           F3034       79/154     1:08:16   10:28     1:04:57
783   Kim Cook               F4044       49/129     1:08:48   10:28     1:04:58
784   Keri Rasby             F3034       80/154     1:06:25   10:28     1:05:01
785   Marcy Thernes          F3034       81/154     1:05:56   10:29     1:05:07
786   Melanie McCain         F4044       50/129     1:09:46   10:29     1:05:07
787   Kimberly Kreifels      F3034       82/154     1:09:16   10:30     1:05:09
788   Stacey Schild          F5559        16/45     1:09:58   10:30     1:05:10
789   Colleen Warder         F5054        21/54     1:08:56   10:30     1:05:11
790   Timothy Krueger        M3034        70/85     1:09:11   10:30     1:05:11
791   Robert Schoenleber     M6064        13/20     1:06:49   10:30     1:05:13
792   Kaylee Greeb           F3034       83/154     1:09:00   10:30     1:05:14
793   Katie Hauge            F3034       84/154     1:07:45   10:31     1:05:20
794   Season Epp             F4044       51/129     1:09:10   10:31     1:05:21
795   Kelly Brakenhoff       F5054        22/54     1:07:59   10:32     1:05:24
796   Tyler Moses            M4549        48/64     1:10:14   10:32     1:05:24
797   Mia Draus              F2024        21/46     1:07:50   10:32     1:05:24
798   Peyton Rhode           F0119         7/15     1:07:51   10:32     1:05:25
799   Brent Boyce            M4549        49/64     1:11:01   10:33     1:05:28
800   Jennifer Oestmann      F3034       85/154     1:09:44   10:33     1:05:32
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801   Barbie Steele          F3034       86/154     1:07:41   10:33     1:05:32
802   Shana Martinez         F3539       96/193     1:10:47   10:33     1:05:33
803   Renee Casteel          F3539       97/193     1:07:51   10:33     1:05:33
804   Mary Hoffman           F3539       98/193     1:07:51   10:33     1:05:33
805   Amanda Minert          F3539       99/193     1:10:32   10:34     1:05:38
806   Tamara Dietze          F3034       87/154     1:09:12   10:35     1:05:40
807   Michael McCullough     M6064        14/20     1:12:20   10:36     1:05:46
808   Blaine Johnson                        0/0     1:11:00   10:36     1:05:47
809   Jaime Feldman          F3539      100/193     1:10:44   10:36     1:05:52
810   Dustin Thompson        M3034        71/85     1:10:44   10:36     1:05:52
811   Shaylee Dirks          F2529       66/113     1:11:05   10:37     1:05:53
812   Brian Dickey           M4044        65/94     1:08:06   10:37     1:05:53
813   Fayth Ryan             F2024        22/46     1:10:18   10:37     1:05:54
814   Amy Frankforter        F4549        33/82     1:10:04   10:37     1:05:54
815   Ashley Harrison        F2529       67/113     1:09:37   10:38     1:05:59
816   Lisa Jones             F3539      101/193     1:10:31   10:38     1:06:02
817   Katie Slobodnik        F2529       68/113     1:07:10   10:38     1:06:03
818   Misty Appeldorn        F3539      102/193     1:11:05   10:38     1:06:04
819   Mary Sinclair          F5559        17/45     1:10:17   10:39     1:06:05
820   Kati Kilcoin           F3034       88/154     1:10:21   10:39     1:06:10
821   Georgina Hueske        F4549        34/82     1:07:50   10:39     1:06:11
822   Charity Salazar        F4549        35/82     1:11:28   10:40     1:06:13
823   Mary Hester            F5559        18/45     1:09:43   10:40     1:06:15
824   Katie Titterington     F4044       52/129     1:09:27   10:41     1:06:18
825   Kristin Weston         F3034       89/154     1:07:55   10:41     1:06:19
826   Dani Revis             F3034       90/154     1:10:00   10:41     1:06:22
827   Kirk Sims              M2529        35/43     1:10:00   10:41     1:06:22
828   Brianne Dacy           F3034       91/154     1:09:32   10:43     1:06:30
829   Roy Watson             M5054        32/44     1:12:35   10:43     1:06:31
830   Brian Phillips         M5054        33/44     1:11:56   10:43     1:06:31
831   Darian Acord           F4044       53/129     1:06:44   10:43     1:06:33
832   Amy Bruce              F3539      103/193     1:10:35   10:44     1:06:37
833   Linda Bauer            F5054        23/54     1:12:12   10:44     1:06:37
834   Matt Anderson          M4044        66/94     1:12:39   10:44     1:06:40
835   Sheila McSorley        F4549        36/82     1:09:52   10:44     1:06:40
836   Caitlin Harrison       F3034       92/154     1:10:08   10:44     1:06:41
837   Amy Robinson           F2529       69/113     1:11:20   10:45     1:06:43
838   Todd Skwira            M3539       96/105     1:10:26   10:45     1:06:44
839   Molly Hoffmann         F5054        24/54     1:10:09   10:45     1:06:47
840   Heather Nelson         F2529       70/113     1:10:31   10:45     1:06:48
841   Lisa Hilzer            F3034       93/154     1:09:43   10:45     1:06:48
842   Tara Rheingans         F4044       54/129     1:11:30   10:46     1:06:49
843   Sarah Lozzi            F3539      104/193     1:10:05   10:46     1:06:51
844   Tina Butterfield       F4044       55/129     1:10:30   10:46     1:06:52
845   Melissa Peterson       F4044       56/129     1:10:47   10:46     1:06:53
846   Debra Gonnerman        F3539      105/193     1:12:35   10:46     1:06:53
847   Christina Lovercheck   F3539      106/193     1:11:24   10:47     1:06:55
848   Karen Hauser           F4044       57/129     1:11:48   10:47     1:06:59
849   Lora Sypal             F4549        37/82     1:10:48   10:47     1:06:59
850   Cara Stirts            F4044       58/129     1:11:12   10:47     1:07:00
851   Angelika Bull          F2024        23/46     1:07:44   10:48     1:07:01
852   Kristin Barnes         F2529       71/113     1:07:45   10:48     1:07:02
853   Barb Hartz             F4044       59/129     1:10:06   10:48     1:07:02
854   Kendra Morris          F4044       60/129     1:08:54   10:49     1:07:08
855   Tj Morris              M4044        67/94     1:08:54   10:49     1:07:09
856   Debbie Buck            F5054        25/54     1:11:37   10:49     1:07:09
857   Ann Campbell           F4044       61/129     1:12:29   10:49     1:07:10
858   Mary Kechely           F3539      107/193     1:11:01   10:49     1:07:13
859   Melissa Todd           F3539      108/193     1:12:14   10:50     1:07:16
860   Lisa Zessin            F4044       62/129     1:11:48   10:50     1:07:18
861   Dani Bauer             F3034       94/154     1:10:02   10:50     1:07:19
862   Anita Murnane          F4044       63/129     1:09:35   10:50     1:07:19
863   Alma Christensen       F3034       95/154     1:09:07   10:50     1:07:19
864   Megan Kucks            F2024        24/46     1:09:07   10:50     1:07:19
865   Kayla Kucks            F2529       72/113     1:09:07   10:50     1:07:19
866   Laura Thompson         F4549        38/82     1:09:35   10:51     1:07:20
867   Michelle Glow          F3034       96/154     1:12:34   10:51     1:07:20
868   Katie Lorenzen         F3539      109/193     1:09:39   10:51     1:07:23
869   Dennis Tresca          M4044        68/94     1:11:43   10:51     1:07:23
870   Emily Kumm             F3539      110/193     1:11:28   10:51     1:07:25
871   Christina Sindelar     F2024        25/46     1:11:28   10:51     1:07:25
872   Maria Wittler          F3034       97/154     1:09:41   10:52     1:07:30
873   Jenny Ebke             F3539      111/193     1:10:11   10:52     1:07:30
874   Shawn Sanburn          M4044        69/94     1:12:35   10:52     1:07:31
875   Jennifer Heiser        F4044       64/129     1:10:48   10:54     1:07:38
876   Dani Patrick           F2529       73/113     1:12:05   10:54     1:07:39
877   Jillian Henderson      F4044       65/129     1:11:53   10:54     1:07:41
878   Marla Stoltenberg      F4549        39/82     1:11:56   10:54     1:07:42
879   John Douglas           M6064        15/20     1:12:35   10:54     1:07:43
880   Lisa Sleddens          F5054        26/54     1:10:46   10:54     1:07:44
881   Karen Andresen         F4549        40/82     1:10:46   10:54     1:07:44
882   Chris Stungis          F5054        27/54     1:12:06   10:55     1:07:46
883   Christine Fogland      F6064         5/10     1:12:19   10:55     1:07:48
884   Kylie Burley           F3539      112/193     1:12:19   10:55     1:07:48
885   Jessica Hernandez Isla F2529       74/113     1:09:01   10:55     1:07:49
886   Tommy Jelinek          M4044        70/94     1:09:58   10:55     1:07:49
887   Larry Payne            M4044        71/94     1:11:36   10:55     1:07:50
888   Audrey Young           F4044       66/129     1:12:08   10:56     1:07:55
889   Jan Debuhr             F3034       98/154     1:12:37   10:56     1:07:56
890   Alex Diaz              M3034        72/85     1:09:03   10:57     1:07:58
891   Krista Bartholomew     F3539      113/193     1:13:18   10:57     1:07:58
892   Marissa Nitz           F2024        26/46     1:09:38   10:57     1:07:59
893   Tiffani Boyd           F3539      114/193     1:10:41   10:58     1:08:03
894   Ashley Foral           F3034       99/154     1:10:42   10:58     1:08:04
895   Steve Carstensen       M5054        34/44     1:08:45   10:58     1:08:04
896   Rebecka Schafer        F5559        19/45     1:09:20   10:58     1:08:05
897   June Griffin           F4549        41/82     1:12:33   10:58     1:08:05
898   Lisa Butler            F4549        42/82     1:12:43   10:58     1:08:06
899   Monica Pomajzl         F4044       67/129     1:12:43   10:58     1:08:06
900   Megan Dugan            F3539      115/193     1:12:43   10:58     1:08:07
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901   Marla Trampe           F5559        20/45     1:11:24   10:58     1:08:09
902   Jill Deets             F4549        43/82     1:10:57   10:58     1:08:09
903   David Ernesti          M5559        16/22     1:10:57   10:58     1:08:09
904   Jeremy Mendoza         M4549        50/64     1:11:43   10:59     1:08:11
905   Amy Thompson           F4044       68/129     1:09:33   10:59     1:08:11
906   Eric Reichwaldt        M3034        73/85     1:12:40   10:59     1:08:11
907   Catherine Ludwig       F3034      100/154     1:12:40   10:59     1:08:12
908   Brian Ullman           M4044        72/94     1:10:21   10:59     1:08:13
909   Stefanie Siegel        F3539      116/193     1:12:32   11:00     1:08:16
910   Stephanie Hadaway      F4549        44/82     1:13:14   11:00     1:08:17
911   Melissa Schorr         F2529       75/113     1:12:08   11:00     1:08:21
912   Jessica Masterson      F3034      101/154     1:12:46   11:00     1:08:21
913   Brandee Garratt        F3539      117/193     1:11:06   11:01     1:08:22
914   Hollie Ponvr           F4044       69/129     1:13:38   11:01     1:08:26
915   Ryan Ponce             M4549        51/64     1:13:38   11:01     1:08:26
916   Erin Trofholz          F3539      118/193     1:11:39   11:01     1:08:27
917   Lisa Webb              F3539      119/193     1:11:39   11:01     1:08:28
918   Anthea Sanburn         F4044       70/129     1:13:33   11:02     1:08:29
919   Suzette Horne          F3539      120/193     1:12:16   11:02     1:08:30
920   Caleb Schantz          M4044        73/94     1:13:04   11:02     1:08:30
921   Jena Neesen            F3034      102/154     1:12:06   11:02     1:08:31
922   Jen Weydert            F4044       71/129     1:12:26   11:02     1:08:31
923   Anne Johnson           F2529       76/113     1:12:57   11:02     1:08:32
924   Julie Kruckeberg       F5559        21/45     1:13:28   11:02     1:08:33
925   Michelle Lehan         F3539      121/193     1:13:12   11:02     1:08:33
926   Sarah Kottwitz         F2024        27/46     1:11:05   11:03     1:08:37
927   Keaton Irwin           M0119        14/16     1:13:24   11:03     1:08:39
928   Jason Irwin            M4044        74/94     1:13:24   11:03     1:08:40
929   Pamela Sampson         F3539      122/193     1:12:12   11:04     1:08:42
930   Jennifer Kramer        F4549        45/82     1:12:59   11:04     1:08:43
931   Angela O'Neal          F3539      123/193     1:12:36   11:04     1:08:44
932   Brittnie Wedel         F2024        28/46     1:13:16   11:04     1:08:45
933   Jerry Brandt           M5559        17/22     1:13:08   11:05     1:08:46
934   Kelly Staup            F4549        46/82     1:13:01   11:05     1:08:48
935   Joy Mann               F6599          2/7     1:09:10   11:06     1:08:58
936   Lisa White             F5054        28/54     1:12:32   11:06     1:08:58
937   Shelby Snyder          F3034      103/154     1:10:16   11:06     1:08:58
938   Suzanne Coleman        F3539      124/193     1:13:06   11:07     1:09:04
939   Jillian Kaiser         F4044       72/129     1:13:06   11:07     1:09:04
940   Austin Martinez        M2024        11/15     1:13:32   11:08     1:09:10
941   Aaron Rohde            M2529        36/43     1:15:43   11:08     1:09:10
942   Jason Weiers           M3034        74/85     1:12:45   11:08     1:09:10
943   Tony Johnson           M3539       97/105     1:15:29   11:09     1:09:13
944   Jodi Gustafson         F5054        29/54     1:12:40   11:09     1:09:16
945   Mark Goodman           M6064        16/20     1:13:27   11:10     1:09:19
946   Dru Childers           M3539       98/105     1:14:52   11:10     1:09:20
947   Andrew Henderson       M4044        75/94     1:13:37   11:10     1:09:23
948   William Morgan         M3034        75/85     1:13:50   11:10     1:09:23
949   Laura Vannordstrand    F3539      125/193     1:13:55   11:11     1:09:24
950   Anne Schaefer          F2024        29/46     1:14:36   11:11     1:09:28
951   Alyson Ramsey          F2529       77/113     1:15:18   11:11     1:09:28
952   Conner Rocole          M3539       99/105     1:14:39   11:11     1:09:29
953   Shelby Ford            F2529       78/113     1:15:13   11:12     1:09:31
954   Darren Lojo            M2529        37/43     1:15:13   11:12     1:09:31
955   Morgan Gerteisen       F3034      104/154     1:13:07   11:12     1:09:34
956   Tracy Wohlhuter        F4044       73/129     1:12:03   11:13     1:09:39
957   Michelle Zahn          F5054        30/54     1:15:41   11:13     1:09:42
958   Karina Novak           F4549        47/82     1:14:41   11:14     1:09:44
959   Renee Novak            F2024        30/46     1:14:41   11:14     1:09:44
960   Heather Sejkora        F4549        48/82     1:12:18   11:14     1:09:44
961   Rachel Brummond        F5054        31/54     1:15:38   11:14     1:09:45
962   Jonathan Fritz         M4044        76/94     1:13:18   11:14     1:09:48
963   Madeline Shomos        F2529       79/113     1:13:14   11:15     1:09:50
964   Stephanie Ayars        F2529       80/113     1:13:35   11:15     1:09:50
965   Jeff Martinson         M4549        52/64     1:12:52   11:15     1:09:51
966   Stacey Duey            F4044       74/129     1:15:02   11:16     1:09:58
967   Stephen Brown          M4044        77/94     1:12:53   11:18     1:10:10
968   Randi Smith            F4549        49/82     1:12:02   11:18     1:10:13
969   Joseph Denicola        M2529        38/43     1:15:02   11:18     1:10:13
970   Tyler Fletcher         M3034        76/85     1:16:30   11:19     1:10:14
971   Jessica Piotrowski     F3034      105/154     1:13:45   11:19     1:10:14
972   Tonya Blaser           F4044       75/129     1:14:50   11:19     1:10:18
973   Lacey Kiefer           F3539      126/193     1:16:13   11:20     1:10:20
974   Jacqueline Mohr        F3034      106/154     1:14:37   11:20     1:10:20
975   Katie Morrill          F3034      107/154     1:15:02   11:20     1:10:22
976   Mariana Schell         F4549        50/82     1:16:23   11:20     1:10:23
977   Matthew Gerdes         M2024        12/15     1:14:16   11:21     1:10:32
978   Mikaela Gerdes         F2024        31/46     1:14:16   11:22     1:10:32
979   Dan Masters            M4044        78/94     1:14:50   11:22     1:10:33
980   Kent Svoboda           M6599          5/8     1:14:05   11:22     1:10:34
981   Christina Chvala       F3539      127/193     1:16:22   11:22     1:10:36
982   Danielle Beier         F3034      108/154     1:16:02   11:22     1:10:36
983   Kim Franzen            F5054        32/54     1:14:57   11:22     1:10:36
984   Becky Chambers         F3034      109/154     1:13:40   11:22     1:10:38
985   Jason Bangs            M4549        53/64     1:13:54   11:23     1:10:39
986   Ricque Harth           F3539      128/193     1:15:16   11:23     1:10:43
987   Tawnya Roberts         F4549        51/82     1:15:50   11:23     1:10:44
988   Olivia Etherton        F2024        32/46     1:14:53   11:23     1:10:44
989   Laura Nickisch         F3034      110/154     1:14:56   11:24     1:10:45
990   Katlyn Martin          F2024        33/46     1:12:46   11:24     1:10:45
991   Pat Thomas             F5559        22/45     1:12:57   11:24     1:10:45
992   Brian Boyce            M5054        35/44     1:11:00   11:24     1:10:46
993   Melissa Mroczek        F4044       76/129     1:14:01   11:24     1:10:46
994   Kim Etherton           F5054        33/54     1:14:55   11:24     1:10:47
995   Travis Novak           M0119        15/16     1:15:42   11:24     1:10:48
996   Greg Novak             M4549        54/64     1:15:42   11:24     1:10:48
997   Ben Taylor             M3034        77/85     1:16:36   11:24     1:10:49
998   Renate Alumbaugh       F4549        52/82     1:16:07   11:24     1:10:50
999   Carly Hunzeker         F2024        34/46     1:16:26   11:25     1:10:53
1000  Marisa Gibb            F3539      129/193     1:15:40   11:25     1:10:54
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1001  Katelyn Dennis         F2024        35/46     1:14:33   11:25     1:10:56
1002  Stacey Randall         F5559        23/45     1:16:22   11:26     1:10:58
1003  John Tully             M6064        17/20     1:15:36   11:26     1:11:00
1004  April Lambert          F3539      130/193     1:14:45   11:26     1:11:01
1005  Merissa Didrickson     F4044       77/129     1:16:50   11:27     1:11:05
1006  Leslie Richter         F4044       78/129     1:15:17   11:27     1:11:07
1007  Coni Meyer             F4044       79/129     1:11:50   11:28     1:11:10
1008  Amber Watts            F2529       81/113     1:15:02   11:28     1:11:10
1009  Terrence Murphy        M4549        55/64     1:16:31   11:28     1:11:10
1010  Chelsea Mollak         F3539      131/193     1:11:51   11:28     1:11:13
1011  Rolayne Wilhelmsen     F6064         6/10     1:12:57   11:28     1:11:14
1012  Tracy Jarosik          F4044       80/129     1:15:09   11:28     1:11:15
1013  Bj Reynolds            M4044        79/94     1:15:33   11:29     1:11:18
1014  Janay Oestmann         F5559        24/45     1:16:21   11:29     1:11:20
1015  Brett Joseph           M5054        36/44     1:14:14   11:30     1:11:26
1016  Robyn Driscoll         F2529       82/113     1:15:46   11:30     1:11:27
1017  Richard Halvorsen                     0/0     1:16:03   11:31     1:11:28
1018  Stefanie Dick          F3539      132/193     1:14:35   11:32     1:11:36
1019  Renee Eardensohn       F5559        25/45     1:15:17   11:32     1:11:36
1020  Tami Griffiths         F4549        53/82     1:15:17   11:32     1:11:37
1021  Christie Dang          F2024        36/46     1:16:02   11:32     1:11:40
1022  Marianne Toovey        F3539      133/193     1:17:14   11:33     1:11:41
1023  Wendy Oldenburg        F4044       81/129     1:15:04   11:33     1:11:43
1024  Peter Oldenburg        M4044        80/94     1:15:04   11:33     1:11:43
1025  Chelsea Mills          F3539      134/193     1:16:48   11:35     1:11:54
1026  Kathryn Riesz Schapper F4044       82/129     1:16:48   11:35     1:11:54
1027  Stacey Roach           F3539      135/193     1:17:27   11:35     1:11:58
1028  Valerie White          F0119         8/15     1:15:55   11:36     1:12:00
1029  Tony Lamar             M4549        56/64     1:17:05   11:36     1:12:02
1030  Andrea White           F0119         9/15     1:15:59   11:36     1:12:04
1031  Kayelynn Roche         F4549        54/82     1:16:56   11:36     1:12:04
1032  Laurie Baade           F6064         7/10     1:17:14   11:37     1:12:08
1033  Melanie Verkler        F4044       83/129     1:16:29   11:37     1:12:09
1034  James Harvey           M4549        57/64     1:16:29   11:37     1:12:09
1035  Nathan Meyer           M4044        81/94     1:17:40   11:38     1:12:14
1036  Kathi Ferguson         F6064         8/10     1:15:00   11:38     1:12:15
1037  Manette McKeeman       F5054        34/54     1:18:51   11:38     1:12:16
1038  Chris Bolte            F5054        35/54     1:18:51   11:38     1:12:17
1039  Nancy Childe           F4044       84/129     1:14:07   11:38     1:12:17
1040  Jake Stokes            M2529        39/43     1:17:34   11:39     1:12:19
1041  Kim Sloan              F4549        55/82     1:16:21   11:39     1:12:20
1042  Jessica Stokes         F2024        37/46     1:17:35   11:39     1:12:21
1043  Neika Coughlin         F5559        26/45     1:17:25   11:39     1:12:24
1044  George Hammett         M4549        58/64     1:17:57   11:40     1:12:28
1045  Shelly Cruz            F3539      136/193     1:15:05   11:40     1:12:28
1046  Tammie Mead            F4549        56/82     1:17:34   11:41     1:12:32
1047  Kaydee Gronewold       F3539      137/193     1:16:24   11:41     1:12:35
1048  Steph Pape             F4549        57/82     1:15:44   11:42     1:12:41
1049  Richelle Sampson       F3034      111/154     1:15:18   11:43     1:12:43
1050  Karrie Marlow          F4044       85/129     1:17:11   11:43     1:12:44
1051  Laura Bjornstad        F3034      112/154     1:14:58   11:43     1:12:44
1052  Chelsea Swolensky      F3034      113/154     1:17:18   11:43     1:12:44
1053  Beth Kahny             F3539      138/193     1:16:39   11:44     1:12:49
1054  Orsolya Toth           F4044       86/129     1:15:39   11:44     1:12:50
1055  Patty Mundorf          F4549        58/82     1:15:58   11:44     1:12:50
1056  Sarah Bornemeier       F3034      114/154     1:17:17   11:44     1:12:52
1057  Dale Skeen             M5054        37/44     1:18:13   11:45     1:12:58
1058  Andrew Piotrowski      M3539      100/105     1:16:30   11:45     1:12:59
1059  Chris Carr             M4044        82/94     1:14:03   11:45     1:12:59
1060  Carla Fritz            F3539      139/193     1:16:30   11:45     1:12:59
1061  Jennifer Bunge         F2529       83/113     1:16:19   11:45     1:12:59
1062  Shelley Kramer         F4044       87/129     1:18:07   11:46     1:13:03
1063  Jamie Haith            F2529       84/113     1:18:41   11:46     1:13:03
1064  Megan Boeck            F3539      140/193     1:14:46   11:46     1:13:05
1065  Nichole Delancey       F3539      141/193     1:14:49   11:47     1:13:09
1066  Amber Olsufka          F2529       85/113     1:15:27   11:47     1:13:10
1067  Alyssa Froiland        F3034      115/154     1:18:37   11:47     1:13:11
1068  Travis Lightle         M4044        83/94     1:17:07   11:48     1:13:16
1069  Elli Dearmont          F2024        38/46     1:18:16   11:50     1:13:28
1070  Jim Barrett            M4549        59/64     1:16:04   11:50     1:13:30
1071  Lana Barrett           F4549        59/82     1:16:05   11:50     1:13:30
1072  Elizabeth Beeson       F2529       86/113     1:17:44   11:50     1:13:31
1073  Dean Gerke             M4044        84/94     1:19:39   11:51     1:13:32
1074  Suzi Dearmont          F5054        36/54     1:18:23   11:51     1:13:36
1075  Mariah Adams           F2024        39/46     1:19:46   11:51     1:13:37
1076  Erin Stubbendieck      F3539      142/193     1:18:45   11:51     1:13:38
1077  Leisa Sheldon          F3034      116/154     1:18:35   11:52     1:13:40
1078  Megan Gardner          F3034      117/154     1:16:49   11:52     1:13:44
1079  Becca Crook            F3539      143/193     1:16:49   11:53     1:13:45
1080  Kim Strohbehn          F5559        27/45     1:18:59   11:54     1:13:53
1081  Jale Bryant            F5054        37/54     1:16:30   11:54     1:13:53
1082  Nick Mollo             M4044        85/94     1:18:54   11:54     1:13:54
1083  Christina Mollo        F4044       88/129     1:18:54   11:54     1:13:54
1084  B Luedders             F3539      144/193     1:20:06   11:54     1:13:55
1085  Eryn McMaster          F3034      118/154     1:17:45   11:55     1:13:58
1086  Cathie Pajnigar        F4044       89/129     1:16:39   11:55     1:13:59
1087  Dave Reeder            M6064        18/20     1:19:49   11:55     1:14:00
1088  Richard Couch          M6599          6/8     1:20:05   11:57     1:14:14
1089  Tamara Doehner         F4549        60/82     1:18:41   11:58     1:14:18
1090  Andrea Moore           F3539      145/193     1:17:37   11:58     1:14:19
1091  Rose Anderson          F4044       90/129     1:17:19   11:58     1:14:22
1092  Jocelyn Crabtree       F3034      119/154     1:16:54   11:59     1:14:22
1093  Rebecca Rogers         F2529       87/113     1:20:08   11:59     1:14:22
1094  Kayla Stehlik          F3034      120/154     1:19:03   11:59     1:14:23
1095  Amanda Hartman         F3034      121/154     1:19:20   11:59     1:14:25
1096  Melanie Boone          F3034      122/154     1:18:08   11:59     1:14:25
1097  Jennifer Uphoff        F3034      123/154     1:16:41   11:59     1:14:28
1098  Julia Wessel           F4549        61/82     1:18:24   12:00     1:14:30
1099  Michelle Seifert       F5054        38/54     1:18:24   12:00     1:14:30
1100  Alicia Cruce           F4044       91/129     1:17:23   12:00     1:14:34
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1101  Julia Doria            F3539      146/193     1:17:13   12:01     1:14:35
1102  Matt Collins           M4549        60/64     1:20:05   12:01     1:14:36
1103  Nick Heitman           M4044        86/94     1:20:54   12:01     1:14:38
1104  Dana Miller            F3539      147/193     1:19:09   12:01     1:14:38
1105  Jennifer Baxter        F3539      148/193     1:19:57   12:01     1:14:40
1106  Hayley Jambor          F3034      124/154     1:17:31   12:03     1:14:47
1107  Amanda Holt            F3034      125/154     1:16:43   12:04     1:14:53
1108  Eileen Gralewski       F5559        28/45     1:18:08   12:04     1:14:55
1109  Shannon Heninger       F3539      149/193     1:20:07   12:04     1:14:56
1110  Erica Heninger         F4044       92/129     1:20:07   12:04     1:14:58
1111  Lisa Gregory           F3539      150/193     1:20:15   12:05     1:15:05
1112  Becky Scott            F3034      126/154     1:20:45   12:06     1:15:09
1113  Tina Brown             F3034      127/154     1:17:20   12:06     1:15:09
1114  Tim Peterson           M5054        38/44     1:20:24   12:07     1:15:14
1115  Mark Mason             M5054        39/44     1:20:24   12:07     1:15:14
1116  Haley Snow             F2024        40/46     1:21:14   12:07     1:15:18
1117  Kim Brammer            F4549        62/82     1:21:06   12:08     1:15:19
1118  Jennifer Schroen       F4044       93/129     1:20:20   12:09     1:15:24
1119  Kate McCauley          F5054        39/54     1:20:55   12:09     1:15:25
1120  Melissa Tvrdy          F4044       94/129     1:21:30   12:09     1:15:28
1121  Haley Morrow           F2529       88/113     1:17:16   12:09     1:15:29
1122  Matt Mundorf           M4549        61/64     1:18:40   12:10     1:15:31
1123  Courtney Nail          F3034      128/154     1:20:55   12:10     1:15:32
1124  Julia Gates            F2529       89/113     1:19:29   12:10     1:15:32
1125  Stephanie Neal         F3539      151/193     1:19:30   12:10     1:15:32
1126  Clark Soderquist       M4044        87/94     1:21:19   12:10     1:15:35
1127  Haven Mattingly        F2529       90/113     1:16:51   12:11     1:15:41
1128  Barbara Brown          F5559        29/45     1:20:58   12:12     1:15:45
1129  Bethany Atkins         F2529       91/113     1:21:13   12:12     1:15:46
1130  Niki Figard            F3539      152/193     1:20:07   12:12     1:15:46
1131  Kelsi Anderson         F3539      153/193     1:20:07   12:12     1:15:47
1132  Chris Kunz             F5054        40/54     1:21:07   12:12     1:15:47
1133  Emily Puccioni         F4549        63/82     1:20:46   12:12     1:15:47
1134  Ron Widman             M5054        40/44     1:20:46   12:12     1:15:47
1135  Donte Warren           M3034        78/85     1:21:47   12:14     1:15:55
1136  Mike Purser            M6599          7/8     1:21:48   12:14     1:15:56
1137  Lana Chapman           F4549        64/82     1:19:56   12:14     1:15:57
1138  Roya Attaie            F4549        65/82     1:22:16   12:16     1:16:12
1139  Amber Stouffer         F3539      154/193     1:22:27   12:17     1:16:20
1140  Rebecca Schademann     F3034      129/154     1:21:03   12:18     1:16:24
1141  Sara Rosemeyer         F3034      130/154     1:20:02   12:18     1:16:26
1142  Linda Scholting        F5559        30/45     1:18:42   12:19     1:16:31
1143  Billie Burns           F4044       95/129     1:22:23   12:20     1:16:36
1144  Courtney Doht          F3539      155/193     1:22:50   12:21     1:16:43
1145  Samuel Whilding        M6064        19/20     1:18:29   12:22     1:16:46
1146  Stacey Centarri        F4549        66/82     1:21:29   12:22     1:16:50
1147  Wendy Kirk             F4549        67/82     1:21:32   12:23     1:16:54
1148  Jared Hathaway         M3034        79/85     1:22:52   12:23     1:16:56
1149  Heather Noerrlinger    F4044       96/129     1:23:23   12:23     1:16:57
1150  Courtney Harvey        F2529       92/113     1:21:25   12:24     1:17:01
1151  Nicole Baranko         F2529       93/113     1:21:32   12:25     1:17:07
1152  Jerry King             M6599          8/8     1:22:32   12:26     1:17:13
1153  Melodie Pointon        F4044       97/129     1:23:17   12:27     1:17:20
1154  Julie Talbot           F5559        31/45     1:20:40   12:28     1:17:23
1155  Jamie Talbot           F3539      156/193     1:20:40   12:28     1:17:23
1156  Jessica Kuzeppa        F3539      157/193     1:22:46   12:28     1:17:26
1157  Rebecca Franco         F4044       98/129     1:19:50   12:28     1:17:27
1158  Eva Flores             F2024        41/46     1:22:35   12:30     1:17:39
1159  Terry Powers           M4549        62/64     1:22:36   12:30     1:17:40
1160  Jeff Larsen            M4549        63/64     1:22:58   12:30     1:17:41
1161  Natasha Novak          F0119        10/15     1:22:38   12:31     1:17:44
1162  Halle Novak            F0119        11/15     1:22:38   12:31     1:17:44
1163  Kevin Boggs            M3539      101/105     1:23:48   12:31     1:17:47
1164  Kimberly McMillan      F4044       99/129     1:21:15   12:32     1:17:49
1165  Brandi McRoberts       F4044      100/129     1:22:57   12:32     1:17:52
1166  Michelle West          F3539      158/193     1:22:48   12:33     1:17:56
1167  Joshua Schwarten       M4044        88/94     1:23:15   12:34     1:18:02
1168  Michaela Harrison      F4044      101/129     1:23:15   12:34     1:18:03
1169  Cristy Anderson        F4044      102/129     1:23:29   12:35     1:18:06
1170  Angela Penner          F5054        41/54     1:22:02   12:35     1:18:09
1171  Lisa Hernandez         F4044      103/129     1:23:41   12:35     1:18:11
1172  Marci Skeen            F5054        42/54     1:23:29   12:36     1:18:16
1173  Nikki Smith            F3539      159/193     1:21:44   12:38     1:18:25
1174  Natalie Fergus         F3034      131/154     1:21:15   12:38     1:18:25
1175  Tim Schlosser          M5054        41/44     1:24:37   12:38     1:18:29
1176  Bobbi Ludwig           F4549        68/82     1:23:45   12:39     1:18:33
1177  Jennifer Krajewski     F3539      160/193     1:24:22   12:40     1:18:42
1178  Ashley Krajewski       F3539      161/193     1:24:22   12:40     1:18:43
1179  Tammy Shires           F4044      104/129     1:24:22   12:41     1:18:46
1180  Amber Shaw             F3539      162/193     1:21:52   12:42     1:18:51
1181  Lindsay Ewalt          F3539      163/193     1:22:37   12:42     1:18:52
1182  Amanda Conradt         F3034      132/154     1:21:54   12:42     1:18:53
1183  Melissa Bowers         F3539      164/193     1:20:59   12:43     1:18:56
1184  Andrew Foster          M2529        40/43     1:23:29   12:43     1:18:59
1185  Mary Ross              F5054        43/54     1:20:19   12:43     1:19:00
1186  Holly Ortega           F5559        32/45     1:20:19   12:43     1:19:00
1187  Kelsey Hornback        F3034      133/154     1:23:03   12:43     1:19:01
1188  Barbara Whitehead      F6599          3/7     1:25:14   12:45     1:19:13
1189  Alyssa Hansen          F3034      134/154     1:24:46   12:46     1:19:17
1190  Randy Humphrey         M2529        41/43     1:25:52   12:47     1:19:22
1191  Robin Holloway         F2529       94/113     1:25:52   12:47     1:19:23
1192  Kelsey McSorley        F2529       95/113     1:22:35   12:47     1:19:23
1193  Katie Penas            F3539      165/193     1:24:29   12:47     1:19:23
1194  Heather Weideman       F4044      105/129     1:22:34   12:47     1:19:23
1195  Jenny Unruh            F4044      106/129     1:24:30   12:47     1:19:24
1196  Alexandra Miller       F2529       96/113     1:25:53   12:47     1:19:24
1197  Jacquelene Cota        F4549        69/82     1:24:57   12:48     1:19:27
1198  Brooke Greenwald       F2529       97/113     1:23:37   12:49     1:19:38
1199  Davis Williams         M2529        42/43     1:25:33   12:51     1:19:47
1200  Nicole Kennedy         F3539      166/193     1:25:37   12:51     1:19:48
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1201  Ann Devries            F4549        70/82     1:24:14   12:51     1:19:51
1202  Amie Kent              F5054        44/54     1:23:10   12:52     1:19:56
1203  Anne Zumbrunnen        F3539      167/193     1:25:27   12:55     1:20:10
1204  Ashley Hoffman         F3034      135/154     1:24:50   12:56     1:20:17
1205  Karen Layton           F5054        45/54     1:24:42   12:56     1:20:18
1206  Hannah Bishop          F3034      136/154     1:25:51   12:56     1:20:20
1207  Katelyn Goetzinger     F0119        12/15     1:22:24   12:58     1:20:31
1208  Mindi Wendel           F4549        71/82     1:26:40   12:59     1:20:37
1209  Cheryl McCarter        F4549        72/82     1:24:41   12:59     1:20:37
1210  Stephanie Oelke        F3034      137/154     1:26:36   12:59     1:20:38
1211  Melanie Boudreault     F4549        73/82     1:25:54   13:01     1:20:52
1212  Annie Avalos           F5559        33/45     1:26:18   13:02     1:20:54
1213  Sharon Koehler         F3034      138/154     1:27:13   13:02     1:20:54
1214  Lydia Becker           F2529       98/113     1:25:57   13:02     1:20:57
1215  Katie Umland           F3034      139/154     1:27:36   13:04     1:21:07
1216  Theresa White          F2529       99/113     1:25:40   13:05     1:21:15
1217  Dilia Mirzokarimova    F4044      107/129     1:23:28   13:05     1:21:16
1218  Randy Lay              M5054        42/44     1:27:11   13:06     1:21:19
1219  Brad Wendel            M4549        64/64     1:27:25   13:06     1:21:22
1220  Patrick Wagner         M2024        13/15     1:26:34   13:07     1:21:26
1221  Jonathan Schaefer      M2024        14/15     1:26:34   13:07     1:21:27
1222  Heidi Pfeifer          F2529      100/113     1:25:07   13:07     1:21:31
1223  Annette O Brien        F5559        34/45     1:24:02   13:08     1:21:34
1224  Brook Hutson           F5054        46/54     1:26:17   13:09     1:21:38
1225  Eddra Ritta            F5559        35/45     1:27:38   13:10     1:21:48
1226  Karra Chipman          F3539      168/193     1:23:07   13:11     1:21:49
1227  Jeffrey Bender         M5559        18/22     1:27:32   13:11     1:21:53
1228  Shelley Shafer         F4549        74/82     1:27:32   13:11     1:21:55
1229  Scott Brester          M4044        89/94     1:26:38   13:12     1:21:56
1230  Robin Brester          F3539      169/193     1:26:38   13:12     1:21:56
1231  Kirsten Graves         F4044      108/129     1:28:31   13:13     1:22:08
1232  Erin Ritter            F3539      170/193     1:27:15   13:14     1:22:11
1233  Rick Erickson          M4044        90/94     1:27:31   13:15     1:22:15
1234  Jeremy Bloch           M3034        80/85     1:27:38   13:15     1:22:18
1235  Shelby Oelke           F2529      101/113     1:28:18   13:15     1:22:20
1236  Jeanen France          F6599          4/7     1:27:52   13:16     1:22:21
1237  Stephanie Ferguson     F3034      140/154     1:24:57   13:16     1:22:26
1238  Jaeme Kawa             F4044      109/129     1:29:02   13:17     1:22:29
1239  Tim Menke              M4044        91/94     1:22:33   13:18     1:22:33
1240  Janice Beethe          F6599          5/7     1:25:49   13:18     1:22:35
1241  Micheala Melton        F2529      102/113     1:27:57   13:18     1:22:38
1242  Rachael Stake          F2529      103/113     1:27:57   13:18     1:22:38
1243  Crystal Bowman         F4549        75/82     1:26:50   13:19     1:22:44
1244  Sharon Mulder          F5559        36/45     1:26:51   13:19     1:22:44
1245  Lori Prange            F5054        47/54     1:26:51   13:19     1:22:45
1246  Wendy O'Dell           F4044      110/129     1:27:43   13:20     1:22:51
1247  Melissa Larue          F3539      171/193     1:27:25   13:21     1:22:52
1248  Leah Shaw              F3539      172/193     1:27:44   13:21     1:22:53
1249  Cheri Myers            F4044      111/129     1:27:42   13:22     1:23:04
1250  Leticia Atkinson       F3539      173/193     1:27:54   13:23     1:23:06
1251  Christine Foy          F3539      174/193     1:27:54   13:23     1:23:06
1252  Megan Beavers          F3034      141/154     1:25:18   13:24     1:23:13
1253  Elizabeth Kavan        F4044      112/129     1:28:35   13:26     1:23:25
1254  Linda Pagnano          F5559        37/45     1:26:56   13:26     1:23:28
1255  Kathi Buchholz         F3539      175/193     1:29:20   13:27     1:23:33
1256  Rachel Chapman         F3034      142/154     1:28:48   13:27     1:23:34
1257  Susan Hertzler         F6599          6/7     1:29:15   13:27     1:23:34
1258  Haley Grabowski        F3034      143/154     1:24:19   13:28     1:23:37
1259  Joey Wheeler           F4044      113/129     1:24:12   13:28     1:23:38
1260  Patricia Gaytan-Sanche F3539      176/193     1:27:55   13:31     1:23:57
1261  Maria Perez            F4044      114/129     1:27:54   13:31     1:23:57
1262  Chris Scalzo           M3539      102/105     1:29:57   13:31     1:23:58
1263  Mikayla Fasen          F2529      104/113     1:26:11   13:31     1:23:59
1264  Elizabeth Peterson     F3539      177/193     1:30:03   13:31     1:24:00
1265  Becki Kopecky          F3034      144/154     1:29:56   13:32     1:24:01
1266  Dorlissa Beyer         F3539      178/193     1:29:21   13:32     1:24:05
1267  Holly Anderson         F5559        38/45     1:29:39   13:32     1:24:05
1268  Tiffany Larsen         F3034      145/154     1:29:39   13:32     1:24:05
1269  Michele Frye           F5054        48/54     1:26:05   13:32     1:24:06
1270  Kristin Daubendiek     F4044      115/129     1:26:05   13:32     1:24:06
1271  Tammy Burroughs        F5054        49/54     1:26:05   13:33     1:24:07
1272  Ami Kayser             F4549        76/82     1:30:21   13:33     1:24:08
1273  Brandon Ivey           M4044        92/94     1:24:16   13:34     1:24:16
1274  Elizabeth Hendrickson  F2529      105/113     1:29:47   13:34     1:24:16
1275  Hannah Opfer           F2529      106/113     1:30:25   13:37     1:24:33
1276  Melanie Tyree          F4549        77/82     1:30:56   13:37     1:24:33
1277  Carson McNeil          F2529      107/113     1:30:26   13:37     1:24:33
1278  Anna Falter            F3539      179/193     1:30:09   13:37     1:24:36
1279  Becky Buckmaster       F4549        78/82     1:27:36   13:39     1:24:47
1280  Susan Waldron          F5054        50/54     1:30:11   13:39     1:24:48
1281  Sara Florek            F2529      108/113     1:28:41   13:41     1:24:59
1282  Brian Kokesh           M3539      103/105     1:30:21   13:41     1:25:01
1283  Rachel Florek          F5559        39/45     1:28:44   13:41     1:25:01
1284  Dennis Martin          M5559        19/22     1:30:48   13:43     1:25:09
1285  Emily Sulzle           F3034      146/154     1:31:07   13:44     1:25:17
1286  Ann Frame              F5559        40/45     1:31:22   13:44     1:25:20
1287  Barb Meendering        F4044      116/129     1:31:50   13:47     1:25:38
1288  Kacey Wandrey          F4044      117/129     1:31:50   13:47     1:25:38
1289  Angela Lemrick         F4044      118/129     1:31:41   13:49     1:25:47
1290  Melissa Radke          F3034      147/154     1:31:57   13:49     1:25:50
1291  Mary Reynolds          F3539      180/193     1:30:07   13:50     1:25:52
1292  Ruth Horvatich         F3539      181/193     1:30:07   13:50     1:25:53
1293  Denise Richardson      F4549        79/82     1:31:56   13:54     1:26:21
1294  Herschel Ralston       M3034        81/85     1:31:32   13:55     1:26:24
1295  Amber Stettnichs       F2024        42/46     1:31:39   13:56     1:26:31
1296  Ashlyn Curry           F0119        13/15     1:32:53   13:56     1:26:34
1297  Erin Roeder            F3539      182/193     1:32:45   13:57     1:26:36
1298  Jes Dickey             F4044      119/129     1:32:13   13:57     1:26:37
1299  Christy Menendez       F3034      148/154     1:32:56   13:57     1:26:37
1300  Amy Young-Brown        F2529      109/113     1:31:48   13:58     1:26:43
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1301  Ashley Heitman         F3539      183/193     1:33:04   13:59     1:26:48
1302  Jackie Boller          F3539      184/193     1:33:06   13:59     1:26:50
1303  Aimee Kessell          F2529      110/113     1:32:53   14:01     1:27:03
1304  Melissa Masters        F3539      185/193     1:32:12   14:01     1:27:04
1305  Michael Dvorak         M3539      104/105     1:31:09   14:03     1:27:13
1306  Berenice Lubbers       F6599          7/7     1:31:35   14:04     1:27:24
1307  Ashlee Fish            F2024        43/46     1:30:36   14:04     1:27:24
1308  Angela Pensick         F4044      120/129     1:33:08   14:04     1:27:25
1309  Michele Krajicek       F4044      121/129     1:33:08   14:04     1:27:25
1310  Penny Ranallo          F5559        41/45     1:33:24   14:05     1:27:28
1311  Mike Ranallo           M5559        20/22     1:33:24   14:05     1:27:28
1312  Jessica Pritchard      F4044      122/129     1:31:35   14:05     1:27:30
1313  Katelyn Boelter        F2529      111/113     1:31:27   14:08     1:27:48
1314  Michael Aernie         M4044        93/94     1:33:32   14:09     1:27:54
1315  Morgan Wilbers         F2529      112/113     1:34:19   14:12     1:28:09
1316  Melissa Bergoch        F4549        80/82     1:32:15   14:12     1:28:13
1317  Lauren Balleweg        F5054        51/54     1:32:15   14:12     1:28:14
1318  Dennis McFarland       M2024        15/15     1:34:20   14:14     1:28:23
1319  Christina Madrid       F3034      149/154     1:34:33   14:16     1:28:36
1320  Brianna Janzen         F2024        44/46     1:34:08   14:16     1:28:37
1321  Marivel Winn           F3539      186/193     1:33:57   14:25     1:29:33
1322  Dustin Oltman          M3539      105/105     1:34:23   14:25     1:29:33
1323  Christina Oltman       F3034      150/154     1:34:23   14:25     1:29:33
1324  Kris Bohac             F5559        42/45     1:35:11   14:26     1:29:37
1325  Tammy Gass             F6064         9/10     1:36:07   14:26     1:29:37
1326  Cheryl Curry           F4044      123/129     1:35:56   14:26     1:29:38
1327  Meredith Gebo          F2024        45/46     1:34:31   14:26     1:29:39
1328  Ryan Sturenfeldt       M2529        43/43     1:34:31   14:26     1:29:39
1329  Nikki Schafer          F3034      151/154     1:36:03   14:27     1:29:44
1330  Jen Wickard            F3539      187/193     1:36:03   14:27     1:29:44
1331  Joseph Smith           M5054        43/44     1:31:39   14:27     1:29:45
1332  Emily Kaeter           F3034      152/154     1:35:30   14:29     1:29:54
1333  Lindsay Brownfield     F3539      188/193     1:36:08   14:30     1:30:01
1334  Logan Patras           M0119        16/16     1:33:45   14:30     1:30:05
1335  Kristin Polk           F3539      189/193     1:35:36   14:33     1:30:23
1336  Robin Hostettet        F5054        52/54     1:35:25   14:36     1:30:40
1337  Lisa Couillard         F5559        43/45     1:34:14   14:37     1:30:49
1338  Michael Zimmerman      M5559        21/22     1:34:14   14:37     1:30:49
1339  Holley Scoular         F2529      113/113     1:35:33   14:37     1:30:49
1340  Brett Jacobson         M3034        82/85     1:35:42   14:40     1:31:05
1341  Molly Woodard          F3034      153/154     1:35:42   14:40     1:31:06
1342  Samuel Munns           M3034        83/85     1:36:50   14:41     1:31:11
1343  Liliana Shannon        F4044      124/129     1:37:55   14:45     1:31:36
1344  Patty Bradley          F6064        10/10     1:36:29   14:50     1:32:08
1345  Dianne Wallace         F5559        44/45     1:38:28   14:56     1:32:43
1346  Randy Wallace          M5559        22/22     1:38:28   14:56     1:32:43
1347  Chris Hilliard         M4044        94/94     1:40:39   14:57     1:32:51
1348  Deana Hilliard         F3539      190/193     1:40:39   14:57     1:32:51
1349  Josephine Tworek       F0119        14/15     1:39:16   14:59     1:33:06
1350  Tim Tworek             M6064        20/20     1:39:17   15:00     1:33:07
1351  Christopher Gardner    M3034        84/85     1:37:19   15:00     1:33:09
1352  Cody Wilbers           M3034        85/85     1:39:28   15:01     1:33:18
1353  Lee Heflebower         F5054        53/54     1:37:32   15:02     1:33:23
1354  Connie Thomas          F5054        54/54     1:39:49   15:03     1:33:30
1355  Heather Schuette       F5559        45/45     1:37:17   15:06     1:33:48
1356  Teresa Moeller         F4549        81/82     1:39:49   15:08     1:34:01
1357  Erin Hathhorn          F2024        46/46     1:40:03   15:15     1:34:41
1358  Kristen Rodenhausen    F0119        15/15     1:40:03   15:15     1:34:42
1359  Kristen Friedrichsen   F3539      191/193     1:37:53   15:16     1:34:49
1360  Maria Engen            F4549        82/82     1:37:54   15:16     1:34:49
1361  Stephanie Strong       F4044      125/129     1:37:41   15:17     1:34:56
1362  Gina Conyers           F4044      126/129     1:37:42   15:17     1:34:57
1363  Amy Burns              F4044      127/129     1:37:42   15:17     1:34:57
1364  Vamsi Kethu            M5054        44/44     1:38:31   15:18     1:35:02
1365  Rhonda Carr            F3539      192/193     1:36:15   15:19     1:35:10
1366  Holly Jackson          F3539      193/193     1:42:37   15:29     1:36:13
1367  Kristine Hulse         F4044      128/129     1:40:10   15:32     1:36:31
1368  Tracy Gorham           F4044      129/129     1:42:11   15:35     1:36:45
1369  Meghan Trevino         F3034      154/154     1:42:53   15:43     1:37:37
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